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‘_ Delaware State Fair
L Friday, July 18, 2025

5
STATE FAIR

Exhibito First Name Last Name Place  Premium - Premium -
riD Place Special
Dlng‘&
101 - FFA: Section A - Chapter Exhibits ----+-------- 27 records
001 - Most Attractive Horticulture Exhibit - 2025 Theme: “United by Flowers” ----
1016 W.T. Chipman FFA Chapter 1 $177.75 $0.00
1762 Caesar Rodney FFA 2 $157.50 $0.00
1557 Appoquinimink High Ffa Chapter 3 $79.25 $0.00
882 Woodbridge FFA 4 $39.75 $0.00
692 Sussex Central High FFA Chapter 6 $0.00 $0.00
1071 Millsboro Middle School $0.00 $0.00
1574 Woodbridge Middle  School 5 $0.00 $0.00

002 - Best Chapter Educational Display - 2025 Theme: Animal Science «-+-++----

1736 Milford FFA Chapter 1 $177.75 $0.00
1762 Caesar Rodney FFA 2 $157.50 $0.00
696 Laurel High School ~ FFA Chapter 3 $79.25 $0.00
1557 Appoquinimink High Ffa Chapter 4 $39.75 $0.00
600 Christiana High Sch  FFA Chapter $0.00 $0.00
1528 Dover Middle Schoo FFA Chapter $0.00 $0.00
1094 Kirk Middle School FFA Chapter $0.00 $0.00
633 Middletown High Sc  FFA Chapter 6 $0.00 $0.00
759 Smyrna High School FFA Chapter 5 $0.00 $0.00
2311 Indian River Ffa Chapter $0.00 $0.00
003 - Delaware Ag Products Display ------+-+-+- 6 records
1557 Appoquinimink High Ffa Chapter 1 $177.75 $0.00
1736 Milford FFA Chapter 2 $157.50 $0.00
696 Laurel High School =~ FFA Chapter 3 $79.25 $0.00
759 Smyrna High School FFA Chapter 4 $39.75 $0.00
600 Christiana High Sch  FFA Chapter 6 $0.00 $0.00
633 Middletown High Sc  FFA Chapter 5 $0.00 $0.00

004 - Most Attractive Chapter Landscape Setting - The 2025 Fair Theme: 'Kick U

974 Lake Forest High Sc  FFA Chapter 1 $570.25 $0.00
1736 Milford FFA Chapter 2 $309.75 $0.00
147 Sussex Tech FFA Chapter 3 $165.00 $0.00
882 Woodbridge FFA 4 $82.50 $0.00
102 - FFA: Section B - Career Development Events ------------- 50 records
006 - FFA Nursery/Landscaping - Grades 6 to 8 «--+-+---- 3 records
1758 Bennett Cheney $0.00 $0.00
1787 Zoe Flexer $0.00 $0.00
1525 Alysse Kennedy $0.00 $0.00
007 - FFA Poultry Evaluation - Grades 9 to 12 -------+-+--- 4 records
877 Elizabeth Abbate $0.00 $0.00
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Exhibito First Name Last Name Place  Premium - Premium -
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Dln%
102 - FFA: Section B - Career Development Events ------------- 50 records
007 - FFA Poultry Evaluation - Grades 9 to 12 -------+-+--- 4 records
899 Jesse Mabrey $0.00 $0.00
2422 Kaila Ryall $0.00 $0.00
1719 Kathryn Williams $0.00 $0.00
008 - FFA Poultry Evaluation - Grades 6 to 8 -+-+-+---+--- 1 record
1854 Lucas Scott $0.00 $0.00
009 - FFA Livestock Evaluation - Grades 9 to 12 ---+-----+-- 4 records
2347 Jason Briney $0.00 $0.00
148 Taylor Gooden $0.00 $0.00
1504 Tori Jones $0.00 $0.00
219 Catherine Maguire $0.00 $0.00
010 - FFA Livestock Evaluation - Grades 6 to 8 -=-----+----- 8 records
1524 Allea Dobrowolski $0.00 $0.00
136 Emily Gooden $0.00 $0.00
957 Aubrey Herron $0.00 $0.00
964 Clay Herron $0.00 $0.00
1782 Paige Landry $0.00 $0.00
1645 Madeline Los $0.00 $0.00
1616 Emery Thurmond $0.00 $0.00
1706 Gabby Yaiser $0.00 $0.00
011 - FFA Agricultural Issues LDE - Grades 9 to 12 -+-+-+-+-+--- 1 record
1485 Rina Troupe $0.00 $0.00
012 - FFA Dairy Cattle Evaluation and Management - Grades 9 to 12 -----=----++ 9
2047 Bridget Archer $0.00 $0.00
1934 Alexandra Jones $0.00 $0.00
1970 Anna Kuzminski $0.00 $0.00
585 Riley Lineweaver $0.00 $0.00
1313 Aubrianna Pedigo $0.00 $0.00
1248 Logan Sears $0.00 $0.00
2476 Kylee Sturgis $0.00 $0.00
30 Maggie Wieber $0.00 $0.00
334 Emily Woodall $0.00 $0.00
013 - FFA Dairy Cattle Evaluation and Management - Grades 6 to 8 +-+-+-+-+--+- 3r
1711 Hannah Eisenberg $0.00 $0.00
1687 Arya Kennedy $0.00 $0.00
1760 Brianna Mirabella $0.00 $0.00
014 - FFA Dairy Handlers Activity - Grades 9 to 12 ---+---+----- 1 record
1493 Sammy Dulin $0.00 $0.00
015 - FFA Agronomy - Grades 9 to 12 «-+-+--x---- 2 records
2275 Giada Mancuso $0.00 $0.00
144 Michaelah Rittenhouse $0.00 $0.00
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102 - FFA: Section B - Career Development Events ------------- 50 records
015 - FFA Agronomy - Grades 9 to 12 ----+---+---- 2 records
016 - FFA Agronomy - Grades 6 t0 8 --+-+-+-+-+-- 2 records
957 Aubrey Herron $0.00 $0.00
2463 Kenzie Smolecki $0.00 $0.00
017 - FFA Horse Evaluation - Grades 9 to 12 »----=---+-- 6 records
1965 Angelica Angel Velasquez $0.00 $0.00
1652 Rachael Carney $0.00 $0.00
1095 Aubrey Clay $0.00 $0.00
883 Ali Duncan $0.00 $0.00
2548 Madeline Perry $0.00 $0.00
1091 Alecia Vargas $0.00 $0.00
018 - FFA Horse Judging - 6 to 8 -+---------- 4 records
1993 Audrey Mason $0.00 $0.00
2588 Mckenzee Melson $0.00 $0.00
1576 Amelia Randolph $0.00 $0.00
986 Regan Warrell $0.00 $0.00
019 - FFA Safe Tractor Equipment Driving - Grades 9 to 12 ---+-+-+-+--- 2 records
556 Justus Moritz $0.00 $0.00
1714 Jason Rutherford $0.00 $0.00
103 - FFA: Section C - Grain, Hay & Silage --+-+-+----- 159 records
020 - 4-ear Sample Yellow Corn =+-=-=xxee- 4 records
1218 Henry Sylvester 1 $11.00 $0.00
1556 Karley Busker 2 $9.00 $0.00
1649 Natalie Webber 3 $7.75 $0.00
2798 Summer Bellomy $0.00 $0.00
021 - Single-Ear Sample Yellow Corn --=+---+----- 6 records
2798 Summer Bellomy 1 $11.00 $0.00
1556 Karley Busker 2 $9.00 $0.00
1218 Henry Sylvester 3 $7.75 $0.00
1649 Natalie Webber 4 $6.75 $0.00
1313 Aubrianna Pedigo 5 $5.50 $0.00
1577 Annabelle Strong $0.00 $0.00
022 - Gallon Shelled Yellow Corn =----==+---+ 18 records
2798 Summer Bellomy 1 $11.00 $0.00
2142 Clayton Gooden 2 $9.00 $0.00
1313 Aubrianna Pedigo 3 $7.75 $0.00
1714 Jason Rutherford 4 $6.75 $0.00
2356 Jaylen Ryan 5 $5.50 $0.00
2295 Hannah Rohe 6 $3.50 $0.00
1384 Benjamin Carter $0.00 $0.00
1776 Lucy Chorman $0.00 $0.00
136 Emily Gooden $0.00 $0.00
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103 - FFA: Section C - Grain, Hay & Silage ------------- 159 records
022 - Gallon Shelled Yellow Corn ==--===+==--+ 18 records
704 Wesley Gooden $0.00 $0.00
1740 Paisley Killen $0.00 $0.00
1741 Payton Killen $0.00 $0.00
1826 Emily Pratt $0.00 $0.00
1794 Andrew Steele $0.00 $0.00
1577 Annabelle Strong $0.00 $0.00
1218 Henry Sylvester $0.00 $0.00
1649 Natalie Webber $0.00 $0.00
1739 Nathan Webber $0.00 $0.00
023 - Single Stalk Corn Showing Base Roots -+-+-+---+--- 17 records
2798 Summer Bellomy 1 $11.00 $0.00
2142 Clayton Gooden 2 $9.00 $0.00
1218 Henry Sylvester 3 $7.75 $0.00
136 Emily Gooden 4 $6.75 $0.00
148 Taylor Gooden 5 $5.50 $0.00
704 Wesley Gooden 6 $3.50 $0.00
1776 Lucy Chorman $0.00 $0.00
1308 Addison Evans $0.00 $0.00
1575 Alyson Hackett $0.00 $0.00
957 Aubrey Herron $0.00 $0.00
964 Clay Herron $0.00 $0.00
2356 Jaylen Ryan $0.00 $0.00
1790 Addison Sparks $0.00 $0.00
1577 Annabelle Strong $0.00 $0.00
1649 Natalie Webber $0.00 $0.00
1739 Nathan Webber $0.00 $0.00
768 Brooke Willis $0.00 $0.00
024 - Gallon Wheat -----=+---++ 13 records
136 Emily Gooden 1 $11.00 $0.00
1649 Natalie Webber 2 $9.00 $0.00
704 Wesley Gooden 3 $7.75 $0.00
1185 Brody Masten 4 $6.75 $0.00
1741 Payton Killen 5 $5.50 $0.00
2142 Clayton Gooden 6 $3.50 $0.00
1740 Paisley Killen $0.00 $0.00
1316 Bradley Masten $0.00 $0.00
1313 Aubrianna Pedigo $0.00 $0.00
2356 Jaylen Ryan $0.00 $0.00
1218 Henry Sylvester $0.00 $0.00
1739 Nathan Webber $0.00 $0.00
768 Brooke Willis $0.00 $0.00
025 - Gallon Barley ++----=-++- 12 records
2798 Summer Bellomy 1 $11.00 $0.00
1649 Natalie Webber 2 $9.00 $0.00
1218 Henry Sylvester 3 $7.75 $0.00
2659 Olivia Jones 4 $6.75 $0.00
1741 Payton Killen 5 $5.50 $0.00
1627 Jonas Karpinski 6 $3.50 $0.00
1556 Karley Busker $0.00 $0.00
1776 Lucy Chorman $0.00 $0.00
2198 Diana Nowak $0.00 $0.00
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103 - FFA: Section C - Grain, Hay & Silage ------------- 159 records
025 - Gallon Barley -+-+-----+-- 12 records
1313 Aubrianna Pedigo $0.00 $0.00
2356 Jaylen Ryan $0.00 $0.00
1739 Nathan Webber $0.00 $0.00
026 - Gallon Rye -++=+=x=+-+ 1 record
1776 Lucy Chorman 1 $11.00 $0.00
027 - Gallon Yellow Soybeans -=----=---+- 17 records
704 Wesley Gooden 1 $11.00 $0.00
1313 Aubrianna Pedigo 2 $9.00 $0.00
1649 Natalie Webber 3 $7.75 $0.00
1739 Nathan Webber 4 $6.75 $0.00
2142 Clayton Gooden 5 $5.50 $0.00
2798 Summer Bellomy 6 $3.50 $0.00
1556 Karley Busker $0.00 $0.00
1776 Lucy Chorman $0.00 $0.00
136 Emily Gooden $0.00 $0.00
148 Taylor Gooden $0.00 $0.00
1316 Bradley Masten $0.00 $0.00
1185 Brody Masten $0.00 $0.00
1826 Emily Pratt $0.00 $0.00
1714 Jason Rutherford $0.00 $0.00
1794 Andrew Steele $0.00 $0.00
1218 Henry Sylvester $0.00 $0.00
768 Brooke Willis $0.00 $0.00
028 - Gallon Oats ----+---+---- 2 records
2295 Hannah Rohe 1 $11.00 $0.00
1384 Benjamin Carter 2 $9.00 $0.00
029 - Gallon Red Grain Sorghum +:+:+:-:x2+-+ 1 record
1854 Lucas Scott 1 $11.00 $0.00
031 - Pad Alfalfa --------+---- 8 records
1485 Rina Troupe 1 $11.00 $0.00
2422 Kaila Ryall 2 $9.00 $0.00
579 Victorie Moritz 3 $7.75 $0.00
1308 Addison Evans 4 $6.75 $0.00
1652 Rachael Carney 5 $5.50 $0.00
2798 Summer Bellomy 6 $3.50 $0.00
556 Justus Moritz $0.00 $0.00
428 Ryder Skinner $0.00 $0.00
032 - Pad Orchard Grass :-===++==+*+ 10 records
2798 Summer Bellomy 1 $11.00 $0.00
1308 Addison Evans 2 $9.00 $0.00
1342 Kenzel Oakley 3 $7.75 $0.00
428 Ryder Skinner 4 $6.75 $0.00
1556 Karley Busker 5 $5.50 $0.00
1485 Rina Troupe 6 $3.50 $0.00
1504 Tori Jones $0.00 $0.00
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Exhibito First Name Last Name Place  Premium - Premium -
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103 - FFA: Section C - Grain, Hay & Silage ------------- 159 records
032 - Pad Orchard Grass --=-=+==-=*-+ 10 records
1826 Emily Pratt $0.00 $0.00
2422 Kaila Ryall $0.00 $0.00
1794 Andrew Steele $0.00 $0.00
033 - Pad Timothy =+-+-=xreet 2 records
2798 Summer Bellomy 1 $11.00 $0.00
428 Ryder Skinner 2 $9.00 $0.00
034 - Pad Mixed Hay ---+-+-+---- 15 records
1831 Gabriella Beckworth 1 $11.00 $0.00
1790 Addison Sparks 2 $9.00 $0.00
1556 Karley Busker 3 $7.75 $0.00
1776 Lucy Chorman 4 $6.75 $0.00
1490 Saanvi Kalidindi 5 $5.50 $0.00
1384 Benjamin Carter 6 $3.50 $0.00
877 Elizabeth Abbate $0.00 $0.00
2072 Bryson Bell $0.00 $0.00
2798 Summer Bellomy $0.00 $0.00
1429 Jayla Burton $0.00 $0.00
2737 Ryan Cornish $0.00 $0.00
1575 Alyson Hackett $0.00 $0.00
1929 Alana Janiszewski $0.00 $0.00
1970 Anna Kuzminski $0.00 $0.00
428 Ryder Skinner $0.00 $0.00
036 - Bundle Winter Wheat ----------+- 12 records
1218 Henry Sylvester 1 $11.00 $0.00
2142 Clayton Gooden 2 $9.00 $0.00
2798 Summer Bellomy 3 $7.75 $0.00
136 Emily Gooden 4 $6.75 $0.00
704 Wesley Gooden 5 $5.50 $0.00
148 Taylor Gooden 6 $3.50 $0.00
1316 Bradley Masten $0.00 $0.00
1185 Brody Masten $0.00 $0.00
1313 Aubrianna Pedigo $0.00 $0.00
2356 Jaylen Ryan $0.00 $0.00
1649 Natalie Webber $0.00 $0.00
1739 Nathan Webber $0.00 $0.00
037 - Bundle Barley ----+---++--- 8 records
1218 Henry Sylvester 1 $11.00 $0.00
2798 Summer Bellomy 2 $9.00 $0.00
1313 Aubrianna Pedigo 3 $7.75 $0.00
1316 Bradley Masten 4 $6.75 $0.00
1649 Natalie Webber 5 $5.50 $0.00
1185 Brody Masten 6 $3.50 $0.00
2356 Jaylen Ryan $0.00 $0.00
1739 Nathan Webber $0.00 $0.00
038 - Gallon Jar of Small Grain Silage --=--=-+-- 5 records
704 Wesley Gooden 1 $11.00 $0.00
1556 Karley Busker 2 $9.00 $0.00
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Exhibito First Name Last Name Place  Premium - Premium -
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103 - FFA: Section C - Grain, Hay & Silage ---+--------- 159 records
038 - Gallon Jar of Small Grain Silage =-=----+-- 5 records
136 Emily Gooden 3 $7.75 $0.00
2142 Clayton Gooden 4 $6.75 $0.00
1776 Lucy Chorman 5 $5.50 $0.00
039 - Gallon Jar of Corn Silage -+-+:+-+-+-+- 2 records
1556 Karley Busker 1 $11.00 $0.00
1776 Lucy Chorman 2 $9.00 $0.00

040 - Growing Soybeans with roots in 8 to 12 quart bucket only (8 stalks)

2356 Jaylen
1739 Nathan
1649 Natalie
1218 Henry
768 Brooke
2798 Summer

Ryan
Webber
Webber
Sylvester
Willis
Bellomy

104 - FFA: Section D - Vegetables

041 - 4 Red Skin Potatoes

957 Aubrey
1831 Gabriella
579 Victorie
964 Clay
556 Justus
2397 Josh
1776 Lucy
1459 Luke
986 Regan

042 - 4 (all other varieties) Potatoes

1831 Gabriella
957 Aubrey
1970 Anna
964 Clay
1575 Alyson
2448 Kaylyn
1776 Lucy
219 Catherine
2265 Flynn
691 Kaitlynn
1577 Annabelle

043 - 4 Beets without tops

1831 Gabriella
1218 Henry
1474 Oliver

044 - 4 Green Slicing Type Tomatoes with stems

1493 Sammy
2265 Flynn

Herron
Beckworth
Moritz
Herron
Moritz
Koski
Chorman
Metzner
Warrell

Beckworth
Herron
Kuzminski
Herron
Hackett
Jones
Chorman
Maguire
Mucha
Owens
Strong

Beckworth
Sylvester
Ahrem

Dulin
Mucha

9 records

3 records

1
2
3
4
5
6

408 records

11 records

1

OO WN

-
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$11.00 $0.00
$9.00 $0.00
$7.75 $0.00
$6.75 $0.00
$5.50 $0.00
$3.50 $0.00
$11.00 $0.00
$9.00 $0.00
$7.75 $0.00
$6.75 $0.00
$5.50 $0.00
$3.50 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$11.00 $0.00
$9.00 $0.00
$7.75 $0.00
$6.75 $0.00
$5.50 $0.00
$3.50 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$11.00 $0.00
$9.00 $0.00
$7.75 $0.00
24 records
$11.00 $0.00
$9.00 $0.00
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Exhibito First Name Last Name Place  Premium - Premium -
riD Place Special
Dln%
104 - FFA: Section D - Vegetables ---------- 408 records
044 - 4 Green Slicing Type Tomatoes with stems »----=------- 24 records
718 Jaime Bond 3 $7.75 $0.00
793 Julian Coburn 4 $6.75 $0.00
1185 Brody Masten 5 $5.50 $0.00
144 Michaelah Rittenhouse 6 $3.50 $0.00
877 Elizabeth Abbate $0.00 $0.00
1738 Natalie Ambrose $0.00 $0.00
1836 Irelynn Becker $0.00 $0.00
1831 Gabriella Beckworth $0.00 $0.00
2798 Summer Bellomy $0.00 $0.00
1776 Lucy Chorman $0.00 $0.00
670 Audrey Cordel $0.00 $0.00
2373 Joanna Gomez-Rosas $0.00 $0.00
1575 Alyson Hackett $0.00 $0.00
211 Shelby Lintner $0.00 $0.00
753 Lily Marquette $0.00 $0.00
1316 Bradley Masten $0.00 $0.00
1194 Christian Mcmahon $0.00 $0.00
896 Gigi Razzano $0.00 $0.00
919 Ryan Romero-Richter $0.00 $0.00
1577 Annabelle Strong $0.00 $0.00
743 Brooke Taylor $0.00 $0.00
2735 Rowan Watras $0.00 $0.00
045 - 4 Red Slicing Type Tomatoes without stems «-+---------- 29 records
1831 Gabriella Beckworth 1 $11.00 $0.00
1493 Sammy Dulin 2 $9.00 $0.00
1598 Clayton Blevins 3 $7.75 $0.00
1073 Mya Brown-Fields 4 $6.75 $0.00
1378 Alyssa Attix 5 $5.50 $0.00
1577 Annabelle Strong 6 $3.50 $0.00
1836 Irelynn Becker $0.00 $0.00
2798 Summer Bellomy $0.00 $0.00
2841 Tyler Brinegar $0.00 $0.00
1776 Lucy Chorman $0.00 $0.00
793 Julian Coburn $0.00 $0.00
670 Audrey Cordel $0.00 $0.00
2737 Ryan Cornish $0.00 $0.00
1658 Ronald Fensick $0.00 $0.00
1123 Lily Fry $0.00 $0.00
2373 Joanna Gomez-Rosas $0.00 $0.00
1575 Alyson Hackett $0.00 $0.00
2574 Marlin Hart $0.00 $0.00
957 Aubrey Herron $0.00 $0.00
964 Clay Herron $0.00 $0.00
1075 Reagan Hufford $0.00 $0.00
969 Jayden Hutson $0.00 $0.00
211 Shelby Lintner $0.00 $0.00
899 Jesse Mabrey $0.00 $0.00
1194 Christian Mcmahon $0.00 $0.00
1313 Aubrianna Pedigo $0.00 $0.00
1028 Arianna Rodriguez $0.00 $0.00
919 Ryan Romero-Richter $0.00 $0.00
2252 Eva Vanderslice $0.00 $0.00
046 - 4 Red Cherry Tomatoes, without stems «------------ 52 records
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Exhibito First Name Last Name Place  Premium - Premium -
riD Place Special
Dln%
104 - FFA: Section D - Vegetables ------------- 408 records
046 - 4 Red Cherry Tomatoes, without stems ----+------- 52 records
2841 Tyler Brinegar 1 $11.00 $0.00
964 Clay Herron 2 $9.00 $0.00
877 Elizabeth Abbate 3 $7.75 $0.00
1618 Emma Stir 4 $6.75 $0.00
997 Aiden Burgholzer 5 $5.50 $0.00
2142 Clayton Gooden 6 $3.50 $0.00
2047 Bridget Archer $0.00 $0.00
1378 Alyssa Attix $0.00 $0.00
1799 Aubrie Attix $0.00 $0.00
1836 Irelynn Becker $0.00 $0.00
1331 Finn Bullock $0.00 $0.00
1776 Lucy Chorman $0.00 $0.00
793 Julian Coburn $0.00 $0.00
2737 Ryan Cornish $0.00 $0.00
1332 Gabriel Doering $0.00 $0.00
136 Emily Gooden $0.00 $0.00
148 Taylor Gooden $0.00 $0.00
704 Wesley Gooden $0.00 $0.00
1634 Kalyn Gorman $0.00 $0.00
1575 Alyson Hackett $0.00 $0.00
1105 Kaiden Harrison $0.00 $0.00
957 Aubrey Herron $0.00 $0.00
969 Jayden Hutson $0.00 $0.00
1504 Tori Jones $0.00 $0.00
1490 Saanvi Kalidindi $0.00 $0.00
2397 Josh Koski $0.00 $0.00
1424 lIsabella Linsmeier $0.00 $0.00
211 Shelby Lintner $0.00 $0.00
753 Lily Marquette $0.00 $0.00
1522 Aleeyah Meloni $0.00 $0.00
2588 Mckenzee Melson $0.00 $0.00
1459 Luke Metzner $0.00 $0.00
584 Lydia Naylor $0.00 $0.00
2198 Diana Nowak $0.00 $0.00
691 Kaitlynn Owens $0.00 $0.00
1548 Gabriel Perez $0.00 $0.00
1826 Emily Pratt $0.00 $0.00
1124 Malleri Preuss $0.00 $0.00
1576 Amelia Randolph $0.00 $0.00
144 Michaelah Rittenhouse $0.00 $0.00
2295 Hannah Rohe $0.00 $0.00
919 Ryan Romero-Richter $0.00 $0.00
1375 Alexis Rowland $0.00 $0.00
2422 Kaila Ryall $0.00 $0.00
886 Avery Schulties $0.00 $0.00
1854 Lucas Scott $0.00 $0.00
1577 Annabelle Strong $0.00 $0.00
1485 Rina Troupe $0.00 $0.00
2252 Eva Vanderslice $0.00 $0.00
1756 Andrew Warrell $0.00 $0.00
986 Regan Warrell $0.00 $0.00
2498 Leah Zimmerman $0.00 $0.00
047 - 4 Red Grape Tomatoes, without stems ------------- 6 records
2841 Tyler Brinegar 1 $11.00 $0.00
1776 Lucy Chorman 2 $9.00 $0.00
FFA Results Page 9 of 39

This software is registered to Delaware State Fair

ShoWorks 2024 - www.fairsoftware.com

7/18/2025 12:07:15 PM



Exhibito First Name Last Name Place Premium - Premium -

riD Place Special
Dln%
104 - FFA: Section D - Vegetables ------------- 408 records
047 - 4 Red Grape Tomatoes, without stems -+-+----:- 6 records
753 Lily Marquette 3 $7.75 $0.00
1826 Emily Pratt 4 $6.75 $0.00
1331 Finn Bullock 6 $3.50 $0.00
969 Jayden Hutson $0.00 $0.00
048 - 4 Red Sauce/ltalian Tomatoes, without stems ---+-+=-++-:- 9 records
919 Ryan Romero-Richter 1 $11.00 $0.00
704 Wesley Gooden 2 $9.00 $0.00
1776 Lucy Chorman 3 $7.75 $0.00
1854 Lucas Scott 4 $6.75 $0.00
2737 Ryan Cornish $0.00 $0.00
1504 Tori Jones $0.00 $0.00
1194 Christian Mcmahon $0.00 $0.00
1548 Gabriel Perez $0.00 $0.00
1375 Alexis Rowland $0.00 $0.00
049 - 1 Cantaloupe ---=-+-+--- 12 records
1831 Gabriella Beckworth 1 $11.00 $0.00
886 Avery Schulties 2 $9.00 $0.00
1577 Annabelle Strong 3 $7.75 $0.00
1836 Irelynn Becker 4 $6.75 $0.00
1575 Alyson Hackett 5 $5.50 $0.00
1424 lIsabella Linsmeier 6 $3.50 $0.00
1378 Alyssa Attix $0.00 $0.00
1799 Aubrie Attix $0.00 $0.00
2798 Summer Bellomy $0.00 $0.00
1776 Lucy Chorman $0.00 $0.00
1616 Emery Thurmond $0.00 $0.00
1756 Andrew Warrell $0.00 $0.00
050 - 4 Bell Peppers with stems ------------- 32 records
1504 Tori Jones 1 $11.00 $0.00
1575 Alyson Hackett 2 $9.00 $0.00
1424 lIsabella Linsmeier 3 $7.75 $0.00
743 Brooke Taylor 4 $6.75 $0.00
1836 Irelynn Becker 5 $5.50 $0.00
1123 Lily Fry 6 $3.50 $0.00
877 Elizabeth Abbate $0.00 $0.00
1378 Alyssa Attix $0.00 $0.00
1831 Gabriella Beckworth $0.00 $0.00
2798 Summer Bellomy $0.00 $0.00
718 Jaime Bond $0.00 $0.00
997 Aiden Burgholzer $0.00 $0.00
1776 Lucy Chorman $0.00 $0.00
793 Julian Coburn $0.00 $0.00
1332 Gabriel Doering $0.00 $0.00
1493 Sammy Dulin $0.00 $0.00
1658 Ronald Fensick $0.00 $0.00
1700 Dominic Freehafer $0.00 $0.00
1075 Reagan Hufford $0.00 $0.00
969 Jayden Hutson $0.00 $0.00
1490 Saanvi Kalidindi $0.00 $0.00
1079 Sanaa McDonald $0.00 $0.00
1522 Aleeyah Meloni $0.00 $0.00
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Exhibito First Name Last Name Place  Premium - Premium -
riD Place Special
Rlaciag.
104 - FFA: Section D - Vegetables ------------- 408 records
050 - 4 Bell Peppers with stems ----------- 32 records
2265 Flynn Mucha $0.00 $0.00
584 Lydia Naylor $0.00 $0.00
896 Gigi Razzano $0.00 $0.00
919 Ryan Romero-Richter $0.00 $0.00
2422 Kaila Ryall $0.00 $0.00
671 Austin Scarborough $0.00 $0.00
1577 Annabelle Strong $0.00 $0.00
1485 Rina Troupe $0.00 $0.00
1756 Andrew Warrell $0.00 $0.00
051 - 1 Eggplant -=----=+---++ 10 records
1831 Gabriella Beckworth 1 $11.00 $0.00
1776 Lucy Chorman 2 $9.00 $0.00
1218 Henry Sylvester 3 $7.75 $0.00
691 Kaitlynn Owens 4 $6.75 $0.00
1474 Oliver Ahrem 5 $5.50 $0.00
1718 Karsyn Pete 6 $3.50 $0.00
2343 Jared Goff $0.00 $0.00
219 Catherine Maguire $0.00 $0.00
1124 Malleri Preuss $0.00 $0.00
2498 Leah Zimmerman $0.00 $0.00
052 - 4 Cherry Peppers with stems --+---------+ 1 record
1218 Henry Sylvester 1 $11.00 $0.00
053 - 4 Banana Peppers with stems ---------+--- 8 records
2735 Rowan Watras 1 $11.00 $0.00
1459 Luke Metzner 2 $9.00 $0.00
1218 Henry Sylvester 3 $7.75 $0.00
753 Lily Marquette 4 $6.75 $0.00
964 Clay Herron 5 $5.50 $0.00
1522 Aleeyah Meloni 6 $3.50 $0.00
1378 Alyssa Attix $0.00 $0.00
584 Lydia Naylor $0.00 $0.00
054 - 4 any other Hot Peppers other than cherry or banana -++++-+--+ 22 records
886 Avery Schulties 1 $11.00 $0.00
144 Michaelah Rittenhouse 2 $9.00 $0.00
1194 Christian Mcmahon 3 $7.75 $0.00
1073 Mya Brown-Fields 4 $6.75 $0.00
2798 Summer Bellomy 5 $5.50 $0.00
919 Ryan Romero-Richter 6 $3.50 $0.00
877 Elizabeth Abbate $0.00 $0.00
1575 Alyson Hackett $0.00 $0.00
957 Aubrey Herron $0.00 $0.00
964 Clay Herron $0.00 $0.00
2397 Josh Koski $0.00 $0.00
753 Lily Marquette $0.00 $0.00
1079 Sanaa McDonald $0.00 $0.00
1459 Luke Metzner $0.00 $0.00
2265 Flynn Mucha $0.00 $0.00
584 Lydia Naylor $0.00 $0.00
1854 Lucas Scott $0.00 $0.00
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Exhibito First Name Last Name Place  Premium - Premium -
riD Place Special
Dln%
104 - FFA: Section D - Vegetables ---------- 408 records
054 - 4 any other Hot Peppers other than cherry or banana --+-+-+------ 22 records
2463 Kenzie Smolecki $0.00 $0.00
1577 Annabelle Strong $0.00 $0.00
1218 Henry Sylvester $0.00 $0.00
1485 Rina Troupe $0.00 $0.00
2498 Leah Zimmerman $0.00 $0.00
055 - 4 Yellow Squash (straight neck) --=-=--+----+ 32 records
1218 Henry Sylvester 1 $11.00 $0.00
970 Jayse Stewart 2 $9.00 $0.00
148 Taylor Gooden 3 $7.75 $0.00
2463 Kenzie Smolecki 4 $6.75 $0.00
2841 Tyler Brinegar 5 $5.50 $0.00
300 Kameron Vann 6 $3.50 $0.00
1799 Aubrie Attix $0.00 $0.00
2798 Summer Bellomy $0.00 $0.00
1598 Clayton Blevins $0.00 $0.00
718 Jaime Bond $0.00 $0.00
1073 Mya Brown-Fields $0.00 $0.00
997 Aiden Burgholzer $0.00 $0.00
1776 Lucy Chorman $0.00 $0.00
1493 Sammy Dulin $0.00 $0.00
136 Emily Gooden $0.00 $0.00
957 Aubrey Herron $0.00 $0.00
964 Clay Herron $0.00 $0.00
1490 Saanvi Kalidindi $0.00 $0.00
211 Shelby Lintner $0.00 $0.00
753 Lily Marquette $0.00 $0.00
1316 Bradley Masten $0.00 $0.00
1185 Brody Masten $0.00 $0.00
1079 Sanaa McDonald $0.00 $0.00
1194 Christian Mcmahon $0.00 $0.00
2588 Mckenzee Melson $0.00 $0.00
919 Ryan Romero-Richter $0.00 $0.00
671 Austin Scarborough $0.00 $0.00
886 Avery Schulties $0.00 $0.00
1616 Emery Thurmond $0.00 $0.00
2092 Camden Todd $0.00 $0.00
1756 Andrew Warrell $0.00 $0.00
2498 Leah Zimmerman $0.00 $0.00
056 - 4 Yellow Squash (crook neck) ---+---+--- 8 records
743 Brooke Taylor 1 $11.00 $0.00
1776 Lucy Chorman 2 $9.00 $0.00
1836 Irelynn Becker 3 $7.75 $0.00
1490 Saanvi Kalidindi 4 $6.75 $0.00
997 Aiden Burgholzer $0.00 $0.00
1504 Tori Jones $0.00 $0.00
899 Jesse Mabrey $0.00 $0.00
1194 Christian Mcmahon $0.00 $0.00
057 - 4 Zucchini Squash ------+---- 26 records
970 Jayse Stewart 1 $11.00 $0.00
2142 Clayton Gooden 2 $9.00 $0.00
1970 Anna Kuzminski 3 $7.75 $0.00
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Exhibito First Name Last Name Place  Premium - Premium -
riD Place Special
Dln%
104 - FFA: Section D - Vegetables ------------- 408 records
057 - 4 Zucchini Squash «+-+-x-x---- 26 records
886 Avery Schulties 4 $6.75 $0.00
704 Wesley Gooden 5 $5.50 $0.00
1548 Gabriel Perez 6 $3.50 $0.00
1378 Alyssa Attix $0.00 $0.00
2798 Summer Bellomy $0.00 $0.00
2841 Tyler Brinegar $0.00 $0.00
1331 Finn Bullock $0.00 $0.00
1776 Lucy Chorman $0.00 $0.00
1493 Sammy Dulin $0.00 $0.00
957 Aubrey Herron $0.00 $0.00
964 Clay Herron $0.00 $0.00
1075 Reagan Hufford $0.00 $0.00
1504 Tori Jones $0.00 $0.00
899 Jesse Mabrey $0.00 $0.00
753 Lily Marquette $0.00 $0.00
1316 Bradley Masten $0.00 $0.00
1185 Brody Masten $0.00 $0.00
2588 Mckenzee Melson $0.00 $0.00
556 Justus Moritz $0.00 $0.00
691 Kaitlynn Owens $0.00 $0.00
671 Austin Scarborough $0.00 $0.00
300 Kameron Vann $0.00 $0.00
986 Regan Warrell $0.00 $0.00
058 - 4 Home Pickling Cucumbers -=-=---:-:- 15 records
1658 Ronald Fensick 1 $11.00 $0.00
2047 Bridget Archer 2 $9.00 $0.00
1194 Christian Mcmahon 3 $7.75 $0.00
1218 Henry Sylvester 4 $6.75 $0.00
1274 Rylee Bullock 5 $5.50 $0.00
2841 Tyler Brinegar 6 $3.50 $0.00
1836 Irelynn Becker $0.00 $0.00
1331 Finn Bullock $0.00 $0.00
997 Aiden Burgholzer $0.00 $0.00
1776 Lucy Chorman $0.00 $0.00
957 Aubrey Herron $0.00 $0.00
964 Clay Herron $0.00 $0.00
2448 Kaylyn Jones $0.00 $0.00
1490 Saanvi Kalidindi $0.00 $0.00
2735 Rowan Watras $0.00 $0.00
059 - 4 Market Pickling Cucumbers -+----=---+- 3 records
1831 Gabriella Beckworth 1 $11.00 $0.00
1577 Annabelle Strong 2 $9.00 $0.00
1313 Aubrianna Pedigo 3 $7.75 $0.00
060 - 4 Long Green Cucumbers -=-=+=+=+-+-+ 27 records
300 Kameron Vann 1 $11.00 $0.00
1831 Gabriella Beckworth 2 $9.00 $0.00
964 Clay Herron 3 $7.75 $0.00
957 Aubrey Herron 4 $6.75 $0.00
1776 Lucy Chorman 5 $5.50 $0.00
2798 Summer Bellomy 6 $3.50 $0.00
1799 Aubrie Attix $0.00 $0.00
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Exhibito First Name Last Name Place  Premium - Premium -
riD Place Special
Rlaciag.
104 - FFA: Section D - Vegetables ------------- 408 records
060 - 4 Long Green Cucumbers --+-=-=+-+ 27 records
1598 Clayton Blevins $0.00 $0.00
718 Jaime Bond $0.00 $0.00
793 Julian Coburn $0.00 $0.00
670 Audrey Cordel $0.00 $0.00
2737 Ryan Cornish $0.00 $0.00
779 Emily Degroat $0.00 $0.00
1123 Lily Fry $0.00 $0.00
704 Wesley Gooden $0.00 $0.00
1075 Reagan Hufford $0.00 $0.00
211 Shelby Lintner $0.00 $0.00
2588 Mckenzee Melson $0.00 $0.00
2265 Flynn Mucha $0.00 $0.00
584 Lydia Naylor $0.00 $0.00
691 Kaitlynn Owens $0.00 $0.00
1548 Gabriel Perez $0.00 $0.00
2295 Hannah Rohe $0.00 $0.00
671 Austin Scarborough $0.00 $0.00
1218 Henry Sylvester $0.00 $0.00
743 Brooke Taylor $0.00 $0.00
1616 Emery Thurmond $0.00 $0.00
061 - 4 White Onions -+----=+---+- 7 records
1218 Henry Sylvester 1 $11.00 $0.00
2735 Rowan Watras 2 $9.00 $0.00
1274 Rylee Bullock 3 $7.75 $0.00
1079 Sanaa McDonald 4 $6.75 $0.00
1073 Mya Brown-Fields 5 $5.50 $0.00
219 Catherine Maguire $0.00 $0.00
986 Regan Warrell $0.00 $0.00
062 - 1 Watermelon with 2" stem (ice box or midget type) ------+-+-+- 2 records
1831 Gabriella Beckworth 1 $11.00 $0.00
1124 Malleri Preuss 2 $9.00 $0.00
063 - 1 Watermelon with 2" stem (large type) ----=----=--- 5 records
1776 Lucy Chorman 1 $11.00 $0.00
997 Aiden Burgholzer 2 $9.00 $0.00
1831 Gabriella Beckworth 3 $7.75 $0.00
1218 Henry Sylvester 4 $6.75 $0.00
1616 Emery Thurmond 5 $5.50 $0.00
064 - 4 Ears Yellow Sweet Corn (with husk) -+----=----+- 2 records
2397 Josh Koski 1 $11.00 $0.00
2092 Camden Todd 2 $9.00 $0.00
065 - 4 Ears White Sweet Corn (with husk) ------------ 7 records
768 Brooke Willis 1 $11.00 $0.00
2092 Camden Todd 2 $9.00 $0.00
957 Aubrey Herron 3 $7.75 $0.00
964 Clay Herron 4 $6.75 $0.00
1776 Lucy Chorman 5 $5.50 $0.00
2798 Summer Bellomy 6 $3.50 $0.00
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Exhibito First Name Last Name Place Premium - Premium -

riD Place Special
Rlaciag.
104 - FFA: Section D - Vegetables ------------- 408 records

065 - 4 Ears White Sweet Corn (with husk) ----+------- 7 records
1799 Aubrie Attix $0.00 $0.00
066 - 4 Ears Bi-Colored Sweet Corn (with husk) -=-=+=++--+ 10 records

964 Clay Herron 1 $11.00 $0.00
2448 Kaylyn Jones 2 $9.00 $0.00

957 Aubrey Herron 3 $7.75 $0.00
1218 Henry Sylvester 4 $6.75 $0.00
1575 Alyson Hackett 5 $5.50 $0.00
1776 Lucy Chorman 6 $3.50 $0.00
1836 lIrelynn Becker $0.00 $0.00
2798 Summer Bellomy $0.00 $0.00
2659 Olivia Jones $0.00 $0.00
219 Catherine Maguire $0.00 $0.00
067 - 4 Carrots with tops =----=+------ 5 records
1618 Emma Stir 1 $11.00 $0.00
1459 Luke Metzner 2 $9.00 $0.00
1576 Amelia Randolph 3 $7.75 $0.00
1332 Gabriel Doering 4 $6.75 $0.00
1634 Kalyn Gorman $0.00 $0.00

068 - Vegetable Garden Display- not less than 4 vegetables to be exhibited in a

743 Brooke Taylor 1 $11.00 $0.00
970 Jayse Stewart 2 $9.00 $0.00
2463 Kenzie Smolecki 3 $7.75 $0.00
1576 Amelia Randolph 4 $6.75 $0.00
2498 Leah Zimmerman 5 $5.50 $0.00
877 Elizabeth Abbate 6 $3.50 $0.00
2798 Summer Bellomy $0.00 $0.00
1634 Kalyn Gorman $0.00 $0.00
1105 Kaiden Harrison $0.00 $0.00
1645 Madeline Los $0.00 $0.00
1618 Emma Stir $0.00 $0.00
069 - 4 String Beans in Pod -+--+2-+- 15 records
970 Jayse Stewart 1 $11.00 $0.00
2448 Kaylyn Jones 2 $9.00 $0.00
1658 Ronald Fensick 3 $7.75 $0.00
2841 Tyler Brinegar 4 $6.75 $0.00
1634 Kalyn Gorman 5 $5.50 $0.00
211 Shelby Lintner 6 $3.50 $0.00
1831 Gabriella Beckworth $0.00 $0.00
1776 Lucy Chorman $0.00 $0.00
1332 Gabriel Doering $0.00 $0.00
957 Aubrey Herron $0.00 $0.00
964 Clay Herron $0.00 $0.00
753 Lily Marquette $0.00 $0.00
1522 Aleeyah Meloni $0.00 $0.00
1576 Amelia Randolph $0.00 $0.00
671 Austin Scarborough $0.00 $0.00
070 - 1 Head of Cabbage -+-------"+- 2 records
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Exhibito First Name Last Name Place Premium - Premium -

riD Place Special
Rlaciag.
104 - FFA: Section D - Vegetables ------------- 408 records
070 - 1 Head of Cabbage ----------+- 2 records
219 Catherine Maguire 1 $11.00 $0.00
1548 Gabriel Perez 2 $9.00 $0.00
071 - 4 Round Radishes with tops ---+-+--+-- 3 records
1218 Henry Sylvester 1 $11.00 $0.00
1616 Emery Thurmond 2 $9.00 $0.00
1756 Andrew Warrell 3 $7.75 $0.00
105 - FFA: Section E - Shop Projects -----------+- 158 records
072 - Small usable Welding Project: Size notations up to 24 inches height & wid
1117 Hailey Smith 1 $11.00 $0.00
1719 Kathryn Williams 2 $9.00 $0.00
1689 Braedan Anderson 3 $7.75 $0.00
785 Harrison White 4 $6.75 $0.00
779 Emily Degroat 5 $5.50 $0.00
1487 Ryan Scott 6 $3.50 $0.00
1652 Rachael Carney $0.00 $0.00
1036 Casey Kobb $0.00 $0.00
763 Andrew McCloskey $0.00 $0.00
2607 Michaela Nimley $0.00 $0.00
510 Brayden Street $0.00 $0.00
777 Dalton White $0.00 $0.00

073 - Large usable Welding Project: Size notations over 24 inches height & widt

2549 Madelyn Gallo 1 $11.00 $0.00
785 Harrison White 2 $9.00 $0.00
2580 Mason Clayton 3 $7.75 $0.00
998 Alan Danley 4 $6.75 $0.00
1117 Hailey Smith 5 $5.50 $0.00
1549 Garrett Kellam 6 $3.50 $0.00
1689 Braedan Anderson $0.00 $0.00
1473 Noah Bratten $0.00 $0.00
612 Amara Duff $0.00 $0.00
510 Brayden Street $0.00 $0.00
777 Dalton White $0.00 $0.00
075 - Block Lettering Welding Project (See FFA Advisor for details) ---+---+---- 4r
777 Dalton White 1 $11.00 $0.00
785 Harrison White 2 $9.00 $0.00
811 Nathan Reynolds 3 $7.75 $0.00
1036 Casey Kobb 4 $6.75 $0.00

076 - Plumbing Display-Using Copper, PVC, CPVC; Up to 24" height and 49" wi

1794 Andrew Steele 1 $11.00 $0.00

753 Lily Marquette 2 $9.00 $0.00

1487 Ryan Scott 3 $7.75 $0.00

752 Kayleigh Boylan 4 $6.75 $0.00

1522 Aleeyah Meloni 5 $5.50 $0.00
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Exhibito First Name Last Name Place  Premium - Premium -
riD Place Special
Rloging.
105 - FFA: Section E - Shop Projects ---+-+=-=---- 158 records
077 - Residential Electric Display Circuit Display Board ---+----+--+- 1 record
1790 Addison Sparks 1 $11.00 $0.00

078 - Small Masonry Project. Must be movable and incorporate masonry techni

1313 Aubrianna Pedigo 1 $11.00 $0.00
1117 Hailey Smith 2 $9.00 $0.00
300 Kameron Vann 3 $7.75 $0.00
1776 Lucy Chorman 4 $6.75 $0.00
079 - Small interior use Woodworking Project: 2" to 12" height or width -----------
1704 Emma Short 2 $9.00 $0.00
1248 Logan Sears 3] $7.75 $0.00
2097 Carly Gallo 4 $6.75 $0.00
1776 Lucy Chorman 5 $5.50 $0.00
1007 Brielle Bristow-Walls 6 $3.50 $0.00
1254 Matt Altizer $0.00 $0.00
2072 Bryson Bell $0.00 $0.00
2798 Summer Bellomy $0.00 $0.00
2585 Matthew Din $0.00 $0.00
612 Amara Duff $0.00 $0.00
1123 Lily Fry $0.00 $0.00
1773 Joslyn Gates $0.00 $0.00
2343 Jared Goff $0.00 $0.00
1504 Tori Jones $0.00 $0.00
1036 Casey Kobb $0.00 $0.00
1863 Owen Lichtenstein $0.00 $0.00
1313 Aubrianna Pedigo $0.00 $0.00
811 Nathan Reynolds $0.00 $0.00
1251 Madelyn Scott $0.00 $0.00
940 Chase Stewart $0.00 $0.00
1091 Alecia Vargas $0.00 $0.00
785 Harrison White $0.00 $0.00
080 - Small interior use Woodworking Project: 13" to 24" height or width ---------
2585 Matthew Din 1 $11.00 $0.00
899 Jesse Mabrey 2 $9.00 $0.00
1248 Logan Sears 3 $7.75 $0.00
1117 Hailey Smith 4 $6.75 $0.00
785 Harrison White 5 $5.50 $0.00
1776 Lucy Chorman 6 $3.50 $0.00
877 Elizabeth Abbate $0.00 $0.00
1254 Matt Altizer $0.00 $0.00
2072 Bryson Bell $0.00 $0.00
2798 Summer Bellomy $0.00 $0.00
752 Kayleigh Boylan $0.00 $0.00
1793 Alexander Chase-Saunders $0.00 $0.00
942 Jaheim Covington $0.00 $0.00
955 Trevoin Custis $0.00 $0.00
954 Savion Custus $0.00 $0.00
2097 Carly Gallo $0.00 $0.00
2549 Madelyn Gallo $0.00 $0.00
952 Noe Gomez $0.00 $0.00
930 Amarre Harris-Burroughs $0.00 $0.00
1418 Georgia Jones $0.00 $0.00
1124 Malleri Preuss $0.00 $0.00
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Exhibito First Name Last Name Place Premium - Premium -

riD Place Special
Dln%
105 - FFA: Section E - Shop Projects ---+-+=-=---- 158 records
080 - Small interior use Woodworking Project: 13" to 24" height or width ---------
1487 Ryan Scott $0.00 $0.00
926 Abdoul Seybou $0.00 $0.00
946 Laron Smith Jr. $0.00 $0.00
928 Adrianna Snyder $0.00 $0.00
940 Chase Stewart $0.00 $0.00
296 Giuliana Vann $0.00 $0.00
1804 Brian Wright $0.00 $0.00

081 - Large interior use Woodworking Project: 25" in height and all above proje

1464 Matt Chisenhall 1 $11.00 $0.00
1472 Nick Rutherford 2 $9.00 $0.00
1254 Matt Altizer 3 $7.75 $0.00
1418 Georgia Jones 4 $6.75 $0.00
1168 Amber Galloway 5 $5.50 $0.00
1123 Lily Fry 6 $3.50 $0.00
2798 Summer Bellomy $0.00 $0.00
1829 Fajr Bey-Stockton $0.00 $0.00
1861 Navian Chan $0.00 $0.00
1525 Alysse Kennedy $0.00 $0.00
1316 Bradley Masten $0.00 $0.00
940 Chase Stewart $0.00 $0.00
1818 Daniel Tate $0.00 $0.00

082 - Small exterior use Woodworking Project: 2" to 12" height or width ----+-+---

1576 Amelia Randolph 1 $11.00 $0.00
2798 Summer Bellomy 2 $9.00 $0.00
1634 Kalyn Gorman 3 $7.75 $0.00
940 Chase Stewart 4 $6.75 $0.00
1251 Madelyn Scott 5 $5.50 $0.00
2072 Bryson Bell 6 $3.50 $0.00
1738 Natalie Ambrose $0.00 $0.00
1776 Lucy Chorman $0.00 $0.00
1700 Dominic Freehafer $0.00 $0.00
1036 Casey Kobb $0.00 $0.00

083 - Small exterior use Woodworking Project: 13" to 24" height or width --------

2498 Leah Zimmerman 1 $11.00 $0.00
1776 Lucy Chorman 2 $9.00 $0.00
1123 Lily Fry 3 $7.75 $0.00
2798 Summer Bellomy 4 $6.75 $0.00
940 Chase Stewart 5 $5.50 $0.00
2072 Bryson Bell 6 $3.50 $0.00

084 - Large exterior use Woodworking Project: 25" in height and all above proje

1248 Logan Sears 1 $11.00 $0.00

1920 Adelita Hernandez-Barrios 2 $9.00 $0.00

1124 Malleri Preuss 3 $7.75 $0.00

1598 Clayton Blevins 4 $6.75 $0.00

30 Maggie Wieber 5 $5.50 $0.00

2798 Summer Bellomy $0.00 $0.00

1504 Tori Jones $0.00 $0.00

970 Jayse Stewart $0.00 $0.00
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Exhibito First Name Last Name Place  Premium - Premium -
riD Place Special
Blasine:

105 - FFA: Section E - Shop Projects ---+-+=-=---- 158 records
084 - Large exterior use Woodworking Project: 25" in height and all above proje

085 - Toolboxes Wooden - 24" in length and longer «-+++-+--+ 8 records
1689 Braedan Anderson 1 $11.00 $0.00
1714 Jason Rutherford 2 $9.00 $0.00
1487 Ryan Scott 3 $7.75 $0.00
1418 Georgia Jones 4 $6.75 $0.00
2580 Mason Clayton 5 $5.50 $0.00
1598 Clayton Blevins 6 $3.50 $0.00
1036 Casey Kobb $0.00 $0.00
584 Lydia Naylor $0.00 $0.00
086 - Electrical wiring project made of any material --------+---- 16 records
998 Alan Danley 1 $11.00 $0.00
30 Maggie Wieber 2 $9.00 $0.00
397 Paloma Jaramillo-Contreras 3 $7.75 $0.00
669 Abigail Cottman 4 $6.75 $0.00
752 Kayleigh Boylan 5 $5.50 $0.00
969 Jayden Hutson 6 $3.50 $0.00
726 Mia Ayala $0.00 $0.00
722 Lauren Connell $0.00 $0.00
733 Raelyn Digiacomo $0.00 $0.00
749 lsaiah Evans $0.00 $0.00
707 Alyssa Isaac $0.00 $0.00
686 James Jordan-El $0.00 $0.00
1522 Aleeyah Meloni $0.00 $0.00
728 Mia Paxon $0.00 $0.00
1117 Hailey Smith $0.00 $0.00
510 Brayden Street $0.00 $0.00

087 - Electrical Welding Display:Stick (SNAW), Mig (GMAW), or Tig (GTAW) Wel

811 Nathan Reynolds 1 $11.00 $0.00
1714 Jason Rutherford 2 $9.00 $0.00
2607 Michaela Nimley 3 $7.75 $0.00
1487 Ryan Scott 4 $6.75 $0.00
777 Dalton White 5 $5.50 $0.00
1472 Nick Rutherford $0.00 $0.00
088 - CNC Plasma Cutting Metal «---------- 4 records
811 Nathan Reynolds 1 $11.00 $0.00
30 Maggie Wieber 2 $9.00 $0.00
428 Ryder Skinner 3 $7.75 $0.00
998 Alan Danley 4 $6.75 $0.00
106 - FFA: Section F - Horticulture --------+-+-- 168 records
089 - Potted Flowering Single Plant (7" or less container) -----:---- 23 records
883 Ali Duncan 1 $11.00 $0.00
1248 Logan Sears 2 $9.00 $0.00
1577 Annabelle Strong 3 $7.75 $0.00
704 Wesley Gooden 4 $6.75 $0.00
2498 Leah Zimmerman 5 $5.50 $0.00
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Exhibito First Name Last Name Place  Premium - Premium -
riD Place Special
Dln%
106 - FFA: Section F - Horticulture ------------- 168 records
089 - Potted Flowering Single Plant (7" or less container) -=---=+---+- 23 records
2181 Dason Collison 6 $3.50 $0.00
877 Elizabeth Abbate $0.00 $0.00
1073 Mya Brown-Fields $0.00 $0.00
1776 Lucy Chorman $0.00 $0.00
2585 Matthew Din $0.00 $0.00
1700 Dominic Freehafer $0.00 $0.00
1123 Lily Fry $0.00 $0.00
136 Emily Gooden $0.00 $0.00
148 Taylor Gooden $0.00 $0.00
1575 Alyson Hackett $0.00 $0.00
1966 Anna Heckscher $0.00 $0.00
969 Jayden Hutson $0.00 $0.00
1316 Bradley Masten $0.00 $0.00
849 Isabella Mekulski $0.00 $0.00
584 Lydia Naylor $0.00 $0.00
863 Neftali Perez $0.00 $0.00
767 Brooke Ryan $0.00 $0.00
743 Brooke Taylor $0.00 $0.00
090 - Potted Flowering Single Plant (over 7" container) ------------- 12 records
2498 Leah Zimmerman 1 $11.00 $0.00
1992 Audrey Laird 2 $9.00 $0.00
2585 Matthew Din 3 $7.75 $0.00
919 Ryan Romero-Richter 4 $6.75 $0.00
1575 Alyson Hackett 5 $5.50 $0.00
883 Ali Duncan 6 $3.50 $0.00
1073 Mya Brown-Fields $0.00 $0.00
1776 Lucy Chorman $0.00 $0.00
2181 Dason Collison $0.00 $0.00
148 Taylor Gooden $0.00 $0.00
957 Aubrey Herron $0.00 $0.00
1579 Benjamin Stutzman $0.00 $0.00
091 - Potted Foliage Single Plant (7" or less container) «-+-+-=---:- 23 records
148 Taylor Gooden 1 $11.00 $0.00
1248 Logan Sears 2 $9.00 $0.00
2498 Leah Zimmerman 3 $7.75 $0.00
1522 Aleeyah Meloni 4 $6.75 $0.00
877 Elizabeth Abbate 5 $5.50 $0.00
2459 Kennedy Mareno 6 $3.50 $0.00
752 Kayleigh Boylan $0.00 $0.00
2347 Jason Briney $0.00 $0.00
1073 Mya Brown-Fields $0.00 $0.00
1776 Lucy Chorman $0.00 $0.00
136 Emily Gooden $0.00 $0.00
704 Wesley Gooden $0.00 $0.00
1575 Alyson Hackett $0.00 $0.00
1105 Kaiden Harrison $0.00 $0.00
957 Aubrey Herron $0.00 $0.00
964 Clay Herron $0.00 $0.00
2397 Josh Koski $0.00 $0.00
1992 Audrey Laird $0.00 $0.00
1316 Bradley Masten $0.00 $0.00
919 Ryan Romero-Richter $0.00 $0.00
767 Brooke Ryan $0.00 $0.00
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Exhibito First Name Last Name Place  Premium - Premium -

riD Place Special
Dln%
106 - FFA: Section F - Horticulture ------------- 168 records

091 - Potted Foliage Single Plant (7" or less container) ---=+---+--- 23 records
1577 Annabelle Strong $0.00 $0.00
743 Brooke Taylor $0.00 $0.00
092 - Potted Foliage Single Plant (over 7" container) ==---+-+--+ 14 records
1992 Audrey Laird 1 $11.00 $0.00
1522 Aleeyah Meloni 2 $9.00 $0.00
1575 Alyson Hackett 3 $7.75 $0.00
1218 Henry Sylvester 4 $6.75 $0.00
1776 Lucy Chorman 5 $5.50 $0.00
964 Clay Herron 6 $3.50 $0.00
1474 Oliver Ahrem $0.00 $0.00
752 Kayleigh Boylan $0.00 $0.00
2347 Jason Briney $0.00 $0.00
148 Taylor Gooden $0.00 $0.00
1105 Kaiden Harrison $0.00 $0.00
957 Aubrey Herron $0.00 $0.00
1577 Annabelle Strong $0.00 $0.00
2498 Leah Zimmerman $0.00 $0.00
093 - Bonsai, any container -+-+-+-=--+-+ 5 records
964 Clay Herron 1 $11.00 $0.00
957 Aubrey Herron 2 $9.00 $0.00
2181 Dason Collison 3 $7.75 $0.00
1474 Oliver Ahrem 4 $6.75 $0.00
860 Maddex Holstein 5 $5.50 $0.00
094 - Unique Single Plant (7" or less container) =----=------- 20 records
1073 Mya Brown-Fields 1 $11.00 $0.00
964 Clay Herron 2 $9.00 $0.00
1474 Oliver Ahrem 3 $7.75 $0.00
1525 Alysse Kennedy 4 $6.75 $0.00
1634 Kalyn Gorman 5 $5.50 $0.00
1218 Henry Sylvester 6 $3.50 $0.00
1738 Natalie Ambrose $0.00 $0.00
1776 Lucy Chorman $0.00 $0.00
883 Ali Duncan $0.00 $0.00
2343 Jared Goff $0.00 $0.00
1575 Alyson Hackett $0.00 $0.00
1105 Kaiden Harrison $0.00 $0.00
957 Aubrey Herron $0.00 $0.00
2459 Kennedy Mareno $0.00 $0.00
2265 Flynn Mucha $0.00 $0.00
144 Michaelah Rittenhouse $0.00 $0.00
919 Ryan Romero-Richter $0.00 $0.00
1577 Annabelle Strong $0.00 $0.00
1579 Benjamin Stutzman $0.00 $0.00
2498 Leah Zimmerman $0.00 $0.00
095 - Unique Single Plant (over 7" container) ---=-=-=+--+ 11 records
964 Clay Herron 1 $11.00 $0.00
2265 Flynn Mucha 2 $9.00 $0.00
1474 Oliver Ahrem 3 $7.75 $0.00
1579 Benjamin Stutzman 4 $6.75 $0.00
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Exhibito First Name Last Name Place Premium - Premium -

riD Place Special
Dln%
106 - FFA: Section F - Horticulture ------------- 168 records
095 - Unique Single Plant (over 7" container) -=--=-=x-=--+ 11 records
919 Ryan Romero-Richter 5 $5.50 $0.00
2498 Leah Zimmerman 6 $3.50 $0.00
2347 Jason Briney $0.00 $0.00
2181 Dason Collison $0.00 $0.00
883 Ali Duncan $0.00 $0.00
1575 Alyson Hackett $0.00 $0.00
957 Aubrey Herron $0.00 $0.00
096 - Container Garden 12" or less with 3 or more plants -----+-+-+--- 5 records
964 Clay Herron 1 $11.00 $0.00
2498 Leah Zimmerman 2 $9.00 $0.00
957 Aubrey Herron 3 $7.75 $0.00
1634 Kalyn Gorman 4 $6.75 $0.00
877 Elizabeth Abbate 5 $5.50 $0.00
097 - Container Garden over 12" with 3 or more plants ---------+--- 5 records
1579 Benjamin Stutzman 1 $11.00 $0.00
957 Aubrey Herron 2 $9.00 $0.00
964 Clay Herron 3 $7.75 $0.00
2343 Jared Goff 4 $6.75 $0.00
1073 Mya Brown-Fields $0.00 $0.00
098 - Hanging Basket - Flowering (7" or less container) =-+-+-=-=---- 4 records
2498 Leah Zimmerman 1 $11.00 $0.00
877 Elizabeth Abbate 2 $9.00 $0.00
1776 Lucy Chorman 3 $7.75 $0.00
964 Clay Herron $0.00 $0.00
099 - Hanging Basket - Flowering (over 7" container) --=-=+-+-+-+ 8 records
584 Lydia Naylor 1 $11.00 $0.00
957 Aubrey Herron 2 $9.00 $0.00
1776 Lucy Chorman 3 $7.75 $0.00
964 Clay Herron 4 $6.75 $0.00
2343 Jared Goff 5 $5.50 $0.00
148 Taylor Gooden 6 $3.50 $0.00
1738 Natalie Ambrose $0.00 $0.00
1105 Kaiden Harrison $0.00 $0.00
100 - Hanging Basket - Foliage (7" or less container) ---------+--- 7 records
957 Aubrey Herron 1 $11.00 $0.00
1079 Sanaa McDonald 2 $9.00 $0.00
1073 Mya Brown-Fields 3 $7.75 $0.00
1776 Lucy Chorman 4 $6.75 $0.00
2498 Leah Zimmerman 5 $5.50 $0.00
964 Clay Herron 6 $3.50 $0.00
2295 Hannah Rohe $0.00 $0.00
101 - Hanging Basket - Foliage (over 7" container) --=+------ 10 records
957 Aubrey Herron 1 $11.00 $0.00
964 Clay Herron 2 $9.00 $0.00
1575 Alyson Hackett 3 $7.75 $0.00
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Exhibito First Name Last Name Place Premium - Premium -

riD Place Special
Dln%
106 - FFA: Section F - Horticulture ------------- 168 records
101 - Hanging Basket - Foliage (over 7" container) --=+-------- 10 records
1776 Lucy Chorman 4 $6.75 $0.00
2585 Matthew Din 5 $5.50 $0.00
877 Elizabeth Abbate 6 $3.50 $0.00
1073 Mya Brown-Fields $0.00 $0.00
148 Taylor Gooden $0.00 $0.00
1579 Benjamin Stutzman $0.00 $0.00
2498 Leah Zimmerman $0.00 $0.00

102 - Cut Flower - Sunflower - (one stem 12” to 24” length in a clear vase) ------

957 Aubrey Herron 1 $11.00 $0.00
964 Clay Herron 2 $9.00 $0.00
1826 Emily Pratt 3 $7.75 $0.00
1794 Andrew Steele 4 $6.75 $0.00
296 Giuliana Vann 5 $5.50 $0.00
1123 Lily Fry 6 $3.50 $0.00
1073 Mya Brown-Fields $0.00 $0.00
1776 Lucy Chorman $0.00 $0.00
1079 Sanaa McDonald $0.00 $0.00
1028 Arianna Rodriguez $0.00 $0.00
1719 Kathryn Williams $0.00 $0.00

103 - Cut Flower - Marigold - (African variety three stems 24” to 32” length in a
883 Ali Duncan 1 $11.00 $0.00
899 Jesse Mabrey 2 $9.00 $0.00

104 - Cut Flower - Zinnias - (three stems 12” to 18” length in a clear vase) :-+----

296 Giuliana Vann 1 $11.00 $0.00
2295 Hannah Rohe 2 $9.00 $0.00
1776 Lucy Chorman 3 $7.75 $0.00
957 Aubrey Herron 4 $6.75 $0.00
1826 Emily Pratt 5 $5.50 $0.00
964 Clay Herron 6 $3.50 $0.00
883 Ali Duncan $0.00 $0.00
1794 Andrew Steele $0.00 $0.00
107 - FFA: Section G - Dried/Silk Arrangements ------=-=--- 167 records
112 - Dried Arrangement in any container +---=------- 20 records
738 Tamisha Skinner 1 $14.50 $0.00
1652 Rachael Carney 2 $11.00 $0.00
296 Giuliana Vann 3 $9.00 $0.00
283 Nicole Renn 4 $7.75 $0.00
717 Hope Albino 5 $6.75 $0.00
926 Abdoul Seybou 6 $5.50 $0.00
740 Vanessa Arreola-Gonzolez $0.00 $0.00
558 Karlee Cooper $0.00 $0.00
942 Jaheim Covington $0.00 $0.00
570 Nayeli Cruz-Osorio $0.00 $0.00
779 Emily Degroat $0.00 $0.00
714 Egypt Deleon $0.00 $0.00
930 Amarre Harris-Burroughs $0.00 $0.00
706 Alexander Lyons $0.00 $0.00
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Exhibito First Name Last Name Place Premium - Premium -

riD Place Special
Dln%
107 - FFA: Section G - Dried/Silk Arrangements ------------- 167 records
112 - Dried Arrangement in any container »-----=------ 20 records
719 Jerome Roberts $0.00 $0.00
721 Kayla Schuck $0.00 $0.00
946 Laron Smith Jr. $0.00 $0.00
928 Adrianna Snyder $0.00 $0.00
545 Anjanae Taylor $0.00 $0.00
2498 Leah Zimmerman $0.00 $0.00
113 - Hanging Dried Arrangement -:----=----+- 6 records
738 Tamisha Skinner 1 $14.50 $0.00
734 Randy Jackson 2 $11.00 $0.00
706 Alexander Lyons 3 $9.00 $0.00
708 Amare Thomas 4 $7.75 $0.00
1645 Madeline Los 5 $6.75 $0.00
1465 Mckayla Kerr 6 $5.50 $0.00
114 - Silk Centerpiece Arrangement --+-+-+----+ 37 records
717 Hope Albino 1 $14.50 $0.00
737 Sydney Copher 2 $11.00 $0.00
283 Nicole Renn 3 $9.00 $0.00
969 Jayden Hutson 4 $7.75 $0.00
740 Vanessa Arreola-Gonzolez 5 $6.75 $0.00
753 Lily Marquette 6 $5.50 $0.00
752 Kayleigh Boylan $0.00 $0.00
1652 Rachael Carney $0.00 $0.00
1551 Hailey Castelli $0.00 $0.00
735 Selena Chen $0.00 $0.00
558 Karlee Cooper $0.00 $0.00
779 Emily Degroat $0.00 $0.00
714 Egypt Deleon $0.00 $0.00
1787 Zoe Flexer $0.00 $0.00
374 Avery Hastings $0.00 $0.00
734 Randy Jackson $0.00 $0.00
1525 Alysse Kennedy $0.00 $0.00
1465 Mckayla Kerr $0.00 $0.00
585 Riley Lineweaver $0.00 $0.00
1645 Madeline Los $0.00 $0.00
706 Alexander Lyons $0.00 $0.00
710 Anisa Maldonado $0.00 $0.00
1522 Aleeyah Meloni $0.00 $0.00
1693 Cecelia Murphy $0.00 $0.00
1124 Malleri Preuss $0.00 $0.00
896 Gigi Razzano $0.00 $0.00
719 Jerome Roberts $0.00 $0.00
721 Kayla Schuck $0.00 $0.00
591 Caroline Scott $0.00 $0.00
1251 Madelyn Scott $0.00 $0.00
738 Tamisha Skinner $0.00 $0.00
1577 Annabelle Strong $0.00 $0.00
545 Anjanae Taylor $0.00 $0.00
708 Amare Thomas $0.00 $0.00
1485 Rina Troupe $0.00 $0.00
380 Isabel Usilton $0.00 $0.00
334 Emily Woodall $0.00 $0.00
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Exhibito First Name Last Name Place  Premium - Premium -
riD Place Special
Dln%
107 - FFA: Section G - Dried/Silk Arrangements ------------- 167 records
115 - Silk One-Sided Arrangement ---+---+---- 23 records
735 Selena Chen 1 $14.50 $0.00
719 Jerome Roberts 2 $11.00 $0.00
717 Hope Albino 3 $9.00 $0.00
1465 Mckayla Kerr 4 $7.75 $0.00
2548 Madeline Perry 5 $6.75 $0.00
710 Anisa Maldonado 6 $5.50 $0.00
740 Vanessa Arreola-Gonzolez $0.00 $0.00
583 Kalli Chelton $0.00 $0.00
737 Sydney Copher $0.00 $0.00
714 Egypt Deleon $0.00 $0.00
374 Avery Hastings $0.00 $0.00
734 Randy Jackson $0.00 $0.00
585 Riley Lineweaver $0.00 $0.00
706 Alexander Lyons $0.00 $0.00
1993 Audrey Mason $0.00 $0.00
721 Kayla Schuck $0.00 $0.00
591 Caroline Scott $0.00 $0.00
738 Tamisha Skinner $0.00 $0.00
708 Amare Thomas $0.00 $0.00
1485 Rina Troupe $0.00 $0.00
380 lIsabel Usilton $0.00 $0.00
334 Emily Woodall $0.00 $0.00
2498 Leah Zimmerman $0.00 $0.00
116 - Hanging Silk Arrangement ----------- 18 records
738 Tamisha Skinner 1 $14.50 $0.00
737 Sydney Copher 2 $11.00 $0.00
714 Egypt Deleon 3 $9.00 $0.00
1251 Madelyn Scott 4 $7.75 $0.00
708 Amare Thomas 5 $6.75 $0.00
706 Alexander Lyons 6 $5.50 $0.00
717 Hope Albino $0.00 $0.00
740 Vanessa Arreola-Gonzolez $0.00 $0.00
583 Kalli Chelton $0.00 $0.00
735 Selena Chen $0.00 $0.00
614 Laura Diaz $0.00 $0.00
1634 Kalyn Gorman $0.00 $0.00
734 Randy Jackson $0.00 $0.00
710 Anisa Maldonado $0.00 $0.00
719 Jerome Roberts $0.00 $0.00
721 Kayla Schuck $0.00 $0.00
591 Caroline Scott $0.00 $0.00
334 Emily Woodall $0.00 $0.00
117 - Silk Wrist Corsage -+-+-+-+--+- 19 records
614 Laura Diaz 1 $14.50 $0.00
283 Nicole Renn 2 $11.00 $0.00
710 Anisa Maldonado 3 $9.00 $0.00
1993 Audrey Mason 4 $7.75 $0.00
380 Isabel Usilton 5 $6.75 $0.00
583 Kalli Chelton 6 $5.50 $0.00
735 Selena Chen $0.00 $0.00
558 Karlee Cooper $0.00 $0.00
737 Sydney Copher $0.00 $0.00
570 Nayeli Cruz-Osorio $0.00 $0.00
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Exhibito First Name Last Name Place  Premium - Premium -
riD Place Special
Blasine:

107 - FFA: Section G - Dried/Silk Arrangements -=--:--:-:-

167 records

117 - Silk Wrist Corsage --=+---=+---- 19 records
779 Emily Degroat $0.00
2534 Lotrina Hamilton $0.00
374 Avery Hastings $0.00
1465 Mckayla Kerr $0.00
585 Riley Lineweaver $0.00
1028 Arianna Rodriguez $0.00
1251 Madelyn Scott $0.00
545 Anjanae Taylor $0.00
334 Emily Woodall $0.00
118 - Silk Nosegay -+-+-+-+--++ 16 records
734 Randy Jackson 1 $14.50
714 Egypt Deleon 2 $11.00
585 Riley Lineweaver 3 $9.00
591 Caroline Scott 4 $7.75
1465 Mckayla Kerr 5 $6.75
377 Chyla Blow 6 $5.50
583 Kalli Chelton $0.00
737 Sydney Copher $0.00
374 Avery Hastings $0.00
710 Anisa Maldonado $0.00
579 Victorie Moritz $0.00
1485 Rina Troupe $0.00
380 Isabel Usilton $0.00
296 Giuliana Vann $0.00
334 Emily Woodall $0.00
2498 Leah Zimmerman $0.00
119 - Silk Round Bouquet with Stand -----+- 7 records
607 Hidalma Solis-Morales 1 $14.50
591 Caroline Scott 2 $11.00
610 Mariangel Solis-Morales 3 $9.00
585 Riley Lineweaver 4 $7.75
374 Avery Hastings 5 $6.75
380 Isabel Usilton 6 $5.50
583 Kalli Chelton $0.00
120 - Dried Wreath -----+-+-+--- 2 records
717 Hope Albino 1 $14.50
735 Selena Chen 2 $11.00
121 - Silk Wreath -----------+- 8 records
721 Kayla Schuck 1 $14.50
1645 Madeline Los 2 $11.00
752 Kayleigh Boylan 3 $9.00
896 Gigi Razzano 4 $7.75
30 Maggie Wieber 5 $6.75
753 Lily Marquette 6 $5.50
377 Chyla Blow $0.00
1105 Kaiden Harrison $0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

122 - Shadow Box Arrangement using a floral design appropriate container

This software is registered to Delaware State Fair
ShoWorks 2024 - www.fairsoftware.com

FFA Results

Page 26 of 39
7/18/2025 12:07:16 PM



Exhibito First Name Last Name Place Premium - Premium -

riD Place Special
Dln%
107 - FFA: Section G - Dried/Silk Arrangements ------------- 167 records
122 - Shadow Box Arrangement using a floral design appropriate container
2463 Kenzie Smolecki 1 $77.25 $0.00
283 Nicole Renn 2 $66.00 $0.00
1941 Alison M Swartz 3 $57.50 $0.00
1504 Tori Jones 4 $47.50 $0.00
1525 Alysse Kennedy 5 $38.75 $0.00
2547 Maddy Marvel 6 $28.75 $0.00
2276 Giana Glycenfer $0.00 $0.00
2534 Lotrina Hamilton $0.00 $0.00
1105 Kaiden Harrison $0.00 $0.00
2574 Marlin Hart $0.00 $0.00
1413 Desiree Taylor $0.00 $0.00
108 - FFA: Section H - Eggs ----=------- 76 records
123 - Dozen Medium White Eggs (21-24 oz. (about 680.39g)) -+-+-+-+---- 5 records
631 Lainey Chorman 1 $7.75 $0.00
1776 Lucy Chorman 2 $5.50 $0.00
1274 Rylee Bullock $0.00 $0.00
2373 Joanna Gomez-Rosas $0.00 $0.00
1316 Bradley Masten $0.00 $0.00
124 - Dozen Medium Brown Eggs (21-24 (about 680.39g)) =----=------- 16 records
986 Regan Warrell 1 $7.75 $0.00
1970 Anna Kuzminski 2 $5.50 $0.00
1577 Annabelle Strong 3 $4.50 $0.00
1790 Addison Sparks 4 $3.50 $0.00
1965 Angelica Angel Velasquez $0.00 $0.00
1073 Mya Brown-Fields $0.00 $0.00
1274 Rylee Bullock $0.00 $0.00
631 Lainey Chorman 5 $0.00 $0.00
1776 Lucy Chorman 6 $0.00 $0.00
998 Alan Danley $0.00 $0.00
2373 Joanna Gomez-Rosas $0.00 $0.00
1575 Alyson Hackett $0.00 $0.00
1929 Alana Janiszewski $0.00 $0.00
1579 Benjamin Stutzman $0.00 $0.00
2092 Camden Todd $0.00 $0.00
2498 Leah Zimmerman $0.00 $0.00
125 - Dozen Large White Eggs (24-27 oz. (about 765.44g)) -«----------- 7 records
631 Lainey Chorman 1 $7.75 $0.00
2588 Mckenzee Melson 2 $5.50 $0.00
1776 Lucy Chorman 3 $4.50 $0.00
2498 Leah Zimmerman 4 $3.50 $0.00
877 Elizabeth Abbate $0.00 $0.00
144 Michaelah Rittenhouse $0.00 $0.00
1081 Thomas Seay 5 $0.00 $0.00
126 - Dozen Large Brown Eggs (24-27 oz. (about 765.44Q)) »-=-=-=+=+-+- 28 records
2253 Evan Knutsen 1 $7.75 $0.00
2841 Tyler Brinegar 2 $5.50 $0.00
1332 Gabriel Doering 3 $4.50 $0.00
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Exhibito First Name Last Name Place Premium - Premium -

riD Place Special
Dln%
108 - FFA: Section H - Eggs ----=------ 76 records
126 - Dozen Large Brown Eggs (24-27 oz. (about 765.44g)) ----=------- 28 records
1424 lIsabella Linsmeier 4 $3.50 $0.00
1073 Mya Brown-Fields 5 $0.00 $0.00
1274 Rylee Bullock $0.00 $0.00
631 Lainey Chorman $0.00 $0.00
1776 Lucy Chorman $0.00 $0.00
998 Alan Danley $0.00 $0.00
1575 Alyson Hackett $0.00 $0.00
957 Aubrey Herron $0.00 $0.00
964 Clay Herron $0.00 $0.00
1929 Alana Janiszewski $0.00 $0.00
1490 Saanvi Kalidindi $0.00 $0.00
219 Catherine Maguire $0.00 $0.00
1079 Sanaa McDonald $0.00 $0.00
1194 Christian Mcmahon $0.00 $0.00
556 Justus Moritz $0.00 $0.00
1826 Emily Pratt 6 $0.00 $0.00
2422 Kaila Ryall $0.00 $0.00
1790 Addison Sparks $0.00 $0.00
2283 Grace Starrett $0.00 $0.00
1794 Andrew Steele $0.00 $0.00
1577 Annabelle Strong $0.00 $0.00
2092 Camden Todd $0.00 $0.00
296 Giuliana Vann $0.00 $0.00
300 Kameron Vann $0.00 $0.00
2498 Leah Zimmerman $0.00 $0.00
127 - Dozen Extra Large White Eggs (27-30 oz. (about 850.49g)) -+----------- 2 reco
1776 Lucy Chorman 1 $7.75 $0.00
631 Lainey Chorman 2 $5.50 $0.00
128 - Dozen Extra Large Brown Eggs (27-30 oz.(about 850.49g)) «=+-+-=-=--+- 7 reco
2253 Evan Knutsen 1 $7.75 $0.00
877 Elizabeth Abbate 2 $5.50 $0.00
579 Victorie Moritz 3 $4.50 $0.00
1776 Lucy Chorman 4 $3.50 $0.00
631 Lainey Chorman $0.00 $0.00
1658 Ronald Fensick 5 $0.00 $0.00
1790 Addison Sparks $0.00 $0.00

129 - Dozen Eggs Tinted Eggs that are not white or brown (21-24 oz (about 680.

1794 Andrew Steele 1 $7.75 $0.00
1274 Rylee Bullock 2 $5.50 $0.00
1776 Lucy Chorman 3 $4.50 $0.00
631 Lainey Chorman 4 $3.50 $0.00
2373 Joanna Gomez-Rosas $0.00 $0.00
1079 Sanaa McDonald $0.00 $0.00
1826 Emily Pratt 5 $0.00 $0.00
1719 Kathryn Williams $0.00 $0.00

130 - Dozen Eggs Tinted Eggs that are not white or brown (27-30 oz (about 850.

631 Lainey Chorman 1 $7.75 $0.00

1776 Lucy Chorman 2 $5.50 $0.00

1073 Mya Brown-Fields 3 $4.50 $0.00
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Exhibito First Name Last Name Place  Premium - Premium -
riD Place Special
Blasine:

108 - FFA: Section H - Eggs ----=------ 76 records
130 - Dozen Eggs Tinted Eggs that are not white or brown (27-30 oz (about 850.

109 - FFA: Section | - Student Exhibits ------------- 202 records
131 - Careers in Agriculture --+-+------ 22 records
1776 Lucy Chorman 1 $14.50 $0.00
1442 Kylie Fitch 2 $11.00 $0.00
1123 Lily Fry 3 $9.00 $0.00
1124 Malleri Preuss 4 $7.75 $0.00
1619 Ethan Fink 5 $6.75 $0.00
1966 Anna Heckscher 6 $5.50 $0.00
1524 Allea Dobrowolski $0.00 $0.00
764 Ashton Evans $0.00 $0.00
2697 Reagan Faulkner $0.00 $0.00
2534 Lotrina Hamilton $0.00 $0.00
1105 Kaiden Harrison $0.00 $0.00
1502 Syeda Jaffery $0.00 $0.00
1934 Alexandra Jones $0.00 $0.00
1477 Payton K Jones $0.00 $0.00
2459 Kennedy Mareno $0.00 $0.00
1185 Brody Masten $0.00 $0.00
2198 Diana Nowak $0.00 $0.00
510 Brayden Street $0.00 $0.00
1413 Desiree Taylor $0.00 $0.00
1857 Madison Thompson $0.00 $0.00
2722 Richard Willis $0.00 $0.00
1706 Gabby Yaiser $0.00 $0.00
132 - FFA --eeeveeeees 25 records
1776 Lucy Chorman 1 $14.50 $0.00
1124 Malleri Preuss 2 $11.00 $0.00
1123 Lily Fry 3 $9.00 $0.00
1618 Emma Stir 4 $7.75 $0.00
2198 Diana Nowak 5 $6.75 $0.00
1836 Irelynn Becker 6 $5.50 $0.00
726 Mia Ayala $0.00 $0.00
752 Kayleigh Boylan $0.00 $0.00
1007 Brielle Bristow-Walls $0.00 $0.00
722 Lauren Connell $0.00 $0.00
614 Laura Diaz $0.00 $0.00
1524 Allea Dobrowolski $0.00 $0.00
764 Ashton Evans $0.00 $0.00
2697 Reagan Faulkner $0.00 $0.00
707 Alyssa Isaac $0.00 $0.00
1934 Alexandra Jones $0.00 $0.00
736 Sierra Kelly $0.00 $0.00
1687 Arya Kennedy $0.00 $0.00
2459 Kennedy Mareno $0.00 $0.00
1185 Brody Masten $0.00 $0.00
607 Hidalma Solis-Morales $0.00 $0.00
610 Mariangel Solis-Morales $0.00 $0.00
786 Hayley Walters $0.00 $0.00
2735 Rowan Watras $0.00 $0.00
1706 Gabby Yaiser $0.00 $0.00
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Exhibito First Name Last Name Place  Premium - Premium -
riD Place Special
Dln%
109 - FFA: Section | - Student Exhibits ---------- 202 records
132 - FFA ------------- 25 records
133 - Biotechnology -+-+-+----++- 5 records
1776 Lucy Chorman 1 $14.50 $0.00
1413 Desiree Taylor 2 $11.00 $0.00
1384 Benjamin Carter 3 $9.00 $0.00
2476 Kylee Sturgis 4 $7.75 $0.00
1485 Rina Troupe $0.00 $0.00
134 - Animal Science -+-+-=+=+-+-+ 55 records
1575 Alyson Hackett 1 $14.50 $0.00
1380 Amanda Cummaro 2 $11.00 $0.00
1124 Malleri Preuss 3 $9.00 $0.00
1478 Peyton Bennett 4 $7.75 $0.00
610 Mariangel Solis-Morales 5 $6.75 $0.00
2198 Diana Nowak 6 $5.50 $0.00
1965 Angelica Angel Velasquez $0.00 $0.00
726 Mia Ayala $0.00 $0.00
1836 Irelynn Becker $0.00 $0.00
718 Jaime Bond $0.00 $0.00
2347 Jason Briney $0.00 $0.00
1007 Brielle Bristow-Walls $0.00 $0.00
1429 Jayla Burton $0.00 $0.00
1776 Lucy Chorman $0.00 $0.00
722 Lauren Connell $0.00 $0.00
670 Audrey Cordel $0.00 $0.00
1532 Brandon Delp $0.00 $0.00
2733 Rose-Berline Derifond $0.00 $0.00
614 Laura Diaz $0.00 $0.00
1524 Allea Dobrowolski $0.00 $0.00
1711 Hannah Eisenberg $0.00 $0.00
764 Ashton Evans $0.00 $0.00
2697 Reagan Faulkner $0.00 $0.00
1442 Kylie Fitch $0.00 $0.00
2276 Giana Glycenfer $0.00 $0.00
1572 Tanner Gott $0.00 $0.00
2534 Lotrina Hamilton $0.00 $0.00
1966 Anna Heckscher $0.00 $0.00
969 Jayden Hutson $0.00 $0.00
707 Alyssa Isaac $0.00 $0.00
1934 Alexandra Jones $0.00 $0.00
1418 Georgia Jones $0.00 $0.00
1529 Ashlynn Jordan $0.00 $0.00
674 Callie Kaczorowski $0.00 $0.00
736 Sierra Kelly $0.00 $0.00
1687 Arya Kennedy $0.00 $0.00
1424 Isabella Linsmeier $0.00 $0.00
211 Shelby Lintner $0.00 $0.00
1645 Madeline Los $0.00 $0.00
753 Lily Marquette $0.00 $0.00
1539 Cole Martin $0.00 $0.00
2547 Maddy Marvel $0.00 $0.00
1522 Aleeyah Meloni $0.00 $0.00
729 Micah Nichols $0.00 $0.00
728 Mia Paxon $0.00 $0.00
1447 Leslie Stehl $0.00 $0.00
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Exhibito First Name Last Name Place  Premium - Premium -
riD Place Special
Dln%
109 - FFA: Section | - Student Exhibits ------------- 202 records
134 - Animal Science --=+---+-- 55 records
1577 Annabelle Strong $0.00 $0.00
2476 Kylee Sturgis $0.00 $0.00
685 Jade Sylvestre $0.00 $0.00
743 Brooke Taylor $0.00 $0.00
2641 Nick Thimmes $0.00 $0.00
1857 Madison Thompson $0.00 $0.00
1485 Rina Troupe $0.00 $0.00
786 Hayley Walters $0.00 $0.00
1706 Gabby Yaiser $0.00 $0.00
135 - Plant Science ----+-+---++ 49 records
1776 Lucy Chorman 1 $14.50 $0.00
1451 Lilly New 2 $11.00 $0.00
1508 Tori Mcfarland 3 $9.00 $0.00
1941 Alison M Swartz 4 $7.75 $0.00
2547 Maddy Marvel 5 $6.75 $0.00
1413 Desiree Taylor 6 $5.50 $0.00
2783 Siraj Aljunaidi $0.00 $0.00
726 Mia Ayala $0.00 $0.00
752 Kayleigh Boylan $0.00 $0.00
1007 Brielle Bristow-Walls $0.00 $0.00
722 Lauren Connell $0.00 $0.00
670 Audrey Cordel $0.00 $0.00
942 Jaheim Covington $0.00 $0.00
955 Trevoin Custis $0.00 $0.00
954 Savion Custus $0.00 $0.00
723 Maleigha Deacon $0.00 $0.00
1532 Brandon Delp $0.00 $0.00
614 Laura Diaz $0.00 $0.00
1711 Hannah Eisenberg $0.00 $0.00
764 Ashton Evans $0.00 $0.00
2697 Reagan Faulkner $0.00 $0.00
1619 Ethan Fink $0.00 $0.00
1729 Lillian Gardiner $0.00 $0.00
699 Sachah Georges $0.00 $0.00
952 Noe Gomez $0.00 $0.00
1572 Tanner Gott $0.00 $0.00
930 Amarre Harris-Burroughs $0.00 $0.00
969 Jayden Hutson $0.00 $0.00
707 Alyssa Isaac $0.00 $0.00
1934 Alexandra Jones $0.00 $0.00
1418 Georgia Jones $0.00 $0.00
1529 Ashlynn Jordan $0.00 $0.00
674 Callie Kaczorowski $0.00 $0.00
698 Rogelinda Limage $0.00 $0.00
211 Shelby Lintner $0.00 $0.00
1539 Cole Martin $0.00 $0.00
1522 Aleeyah Meloni $0.00 $0.00
2198 Diana Nowak $0.00 $0.00
760 Adelynn Ramsey $0.00 $0.00
1501 Sydney Ross $0.00 $0.00
926 Abdoul Seybou $0.00 $0.00
607 Hidalma Solis-Morales $0.00 $0.00
2476 Kylee Sturgis $0.00 $0.00
743 Brooke Taylor $0.00 $0.00
1857 Madison Thompson $0.00 $0.00
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Exhibito First Name Last Name Place Premium - Premium -

riD Place Special
Dln%
109 - FFA: Section | - Student Exhibits ------------- 202 records
135 - Plant Science -+-+-=-=+---+ 49 records
697 Rikkiaya Walley $0.00 $0.00
786 Hayley Walters $0.00 $0.00
2722 Richard Willis $0.00 $0.00
2098 Carly Yoc-Santos $0.00 $0.00
136 - Environmental Science +-+++---+ 5 records
1776 Lucy Chorman 1 $14.50 $0.00
1941 Alison M Swartz 2 $11.00 $0.00
1966 Anna Heckscher 3 $9.00 $0.00
510 Brayden Street 4 $7.75 $0.00
705 Zinaya Akosah-Yiadom $0.00 $0.00
137 - Food Science ----+-=-+--- 15 records
1776 Lucy Chorman 1 $14.50 $0.00
1451 Lilly New 2 $11.00 $0.00
1706 Gabby Yaiser 3 $9.00 $0.00
1524 Allea Dobrowolski 4 $7.75 $0.00
1007 Brielle Bristow-Walls 5 $6.75 $0.00
2476 Kylee Sturgis 6 $5.50 $0.00
726 Mia Ayala $0.00 $0.00
722 Lauren Connell $0.00 $0.00
684 Hunter Dickson $0.00 $0.00
733 Raelyn Digiacomo $0.00 $0.00
749 lsaiah Evans $0.00 $0.00
1572 Tanner Gott $0.00 $0.00
707 Alyssa Isaac $0.00 $0.00
1934 Alexandra Jones $0.00 $0.00
1485 Rina Troupe $0.00 $0.00
138 - Natural Resources/Wildlife «---=------ 21 records
1380 Amanda Cummaro 1 $14.50 $0.00
1478 Peyton Bennett 2 $11.00 $0.00
1776 Lucy Chorman 3 $9.00 $0.00
2697 Reagan Faulkner 4 $7.75 $0.00
2198 Diana Nowak 5 $6.75 $0.00
764 Ashton Evans 6 $5.50 $0.00
2017 Avianna Booth $0.00 $0.00
2347 Jason Briney $0.00 $0.00
1532 Brandon Delp $0.00 $0.00
1572 Tanner Gott $0.00 $0.00
2574 Marlin Hart $0.00 $0.00
1966 Anna Heckscher $0.00 $0.00
1529 Ashlynn Jordan $0.00 $0.00
736 Sierra Kelly $0.00 $0.00
1687 Arya Kennedy $0.00 $0.00
1992 Audrey Laird $0.00 $0.00
1420 Gianna Lajeunesse $0.00 $0.00
2459 Kennedy Mareno $0.00 $0.00
1539 Cole Martin $0.00 $0.00
1413 Desiree Taylor $0.00 $0.00
1485 Rina Troupe $0.00 $0.00
139 - Delaware Ag Industry «=«=-=-=x--+ 5 records
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Exhibito First Name Last Name Place  Premium - Premium -
riD Place Special
Dln%
109 - FFA: Section | - Student Exhibits ------------- 202 records
139 - Delaware Ag Industry =----=---:-+ 5 records
1706 Gabby Yaiser 1 $14.50 $0.00
2476 Kylee Sturgis 2 $11.00 $0.00
1776 Lucy Chorman 3 $9.00 $0.00
1524 Allea Dobrowolski 4 $7.75 $0.00
1485 Rina Troupe $0.00 $0.00
110 - FFA: Section J - AG Communications (A) =-=---==----- 146 records
140 - Careers in Agriculture +-+-+-+---- 17 records
1427 Janelle Simpson 1 $14.50 $0.00
2262 Faith Strohmaier 2 $11.00 $0.00
1451 Lilly New 3 $9.00 $0.00
2047 Bridget Archer 4 $7.75 $0.00
1627 Jonas Karpinski 5 $6.75 $0.00
296 Giuliana Vann 6 $5.50 $0.00
1965 Angelica Angel Velasquez $0.00 $0.00
740 Vanessa Arreola-Gonzolez $0.00 $0.00
1429 Jayla Burton $0.00 $0.00
694 Lucas Carroll $0.00 $0.00
1776 Lucy Chorman $0.00 $0.00
681 Evan Donahue $0.00 $0.00
1391 Caitlyn Dooling $0.00 $0.00
1711 Hannah Eisenberg $0.00 $0.00
744 Cooper Fortune $0.00 $0.00
2607 Michaela Nimley $0.00 $0.00
1251 Madelyn Scott $0.00 $0.00
141 - FFA --ooeeveeeeee 17 records
1992 Audrey Laird 1 $14.50 $0.00
1776 Lucy Chorman 2 $11.00 $0.00
2262 Faith Strohmaier 3 $9.00 $0.00
1687 Arya Kennedy 4 $7.75 $0.00
1370 Adrianna Amatuzio 5 $6.75 $0.00
1627 Jonas Karpinski 6 $5.50 $0.00
1965 Angelica Angel Velasquez $0.00 $0.00
1429 Jayla Burton $0.00 $0.00
693 Liam Carroll $0.00 $0.00
681 Evan Donahue $0.00 $0.00
1105 Kaiden Harrison $0.00 $0.00
1502 Syeda Jaffery $0.00 $0.00
1490 Saanvi Kalidindi $0.00 $0.00
2607 Michaela Nimley $0.00 $0.00
1124 Malleri Preuss $0.00 $0.00
767 Brooke Ryan $0.00 $0.00
1251 Madelyn Scott $0.00 $0.00
142 - Biotechnology -----------+ 4 records
1501 Sydney Ross 1 $14.50 $0.00
1776 Lucy Chorman 2 $11.00 $0.00
690 Julian Mallard 3 $9.00 $0.00
1627 Jonas Karpinski 4 $7.75 $0.00
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Exhibito First Name Last Name Place Premium - Premium -

riD Place Special
Dln%
110 - FFA: Section J - AG Communications (A) =-=---------- 146 records
143 - Animal Science --=+---+-- 29 records
1627 Jonas Karpinski 1 $14.50 $0.00
675 Carter Posey 2 $11.00 $0.00
743 Brooke Taylor 3 $9.00 $0.00
2047 Bridget Archer 4 $7.75 $0.00
1776 Lucy Chorman 5 $6.75 $0.00
1448 Lex Fersch 6 $5.50 $0.00
1370 Adrianna Amatuzio $0.00 $0.00
680 Eiliyah Brooks $0.00 $0.00
1429 Jayla Burton $0.00 $0.00
693 Liam Carroll $0.00 $0.00
694 Lucas Carroll $0.00 $0.00
669 Abigail Cottman $0.00 $0.00
681 Evan Donahue $0.00 $0.00
1391 Caitlyn Dooling $0.00 $0.00
744 Cooper Fortune $0.00 $0.00
1502 Syeda Jaffery $0.00 $0.00
1529 Ashlynn Jordan $0.00 $0.00
1490 Saanvi Kalidindi $0.00 $0.00
1539 Cole Martin $0.00 $0.00
757 Nick Murray $0.00 $0.00
1451 Lilly New $0.00 $0.00
2607 Michaela Nimley $0.00 $0.00
728 Mia Paxon $0.00 $0.00
678 Damian Ringgold $0.00 $0.00
1419 Giada Saporito $0.00 $0.00
1491 Sal Sartori $0.00 $0.00
1427 Janelle Simpson $0.00 $0.00
2262 Faith Strohmaier $0.00 $0.00
697 Rikkiaya Walley $0.00 $0.00
144 - Plant Science -=--=-=+-=--+ 26 records
675 Carter Posey 1 $14.50 $0.00
1729 Lillian Gardiner 2 $11.00 $0.00
1619 Ethan Fink 3 $9.00 $0.00
1627 Jonas Karpinski 4 $7.75 $0.00
743 Brooke Taylor 5 $6.75 $0.00
2047 Bridget Archer 6 $5.50 $0.00
693 Liam Carroll $0.00 $0.00
694 Lucas Carroll $0.00 $0.00
1776 Lucy Chorman $0.00 $0.00
669 Abigail Cottman $0.00 $0.00
1532 Brandon Delp $0.00 $0.00
733 Raelyn Digiacomo $0.00 $0.00
681 Evan Donahue $0.00 $0.00
1572 Tanner Gott $0.00 $0.00
1490 Saanvi Kalidindi $0.00 $0.00
1687 Arya Kennedy $0.00 $0.00
690 Julian Mallard $0.00 $0.00
1539 Cole Martin $0.00 $0.00
757 Nick Murray $0.00 $0.00
2607 Michaela Nimley $0.00 $0.00
728 Mia Paxon $0.00 $0.00
678 Damian Ringgold $0.00 $0.00
1501 Sydney Ross $0.00 $0.00
767 Brooke Ryan $0.00 $0.00
2262 Faith Strohmaier $0.00 $0.00
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Exhibito First Name Last Name Place  Premium - Premium -
riD Place Special
Dln%
110 - FFA: Section J - AG Communications (A) =-=---------- 146 records
144 - Plant Science -=+-=-=+-=--+ 26 records
708 Amare Thomas $0.00 $0.00
145 - Environmental Science +-+++---+ 9 records
1619 Ethan Fink 1 $14.50 $0.00
675 Carter Posey 2 $11.00 $0.00
690 Julian Mallard 3 $9.00 $0.00
1502 Syeda Jaffery 4 $7.75 $0.00
1501 Sydney Ross 5 $6.75 $0.00
1776 Lucy Chorman 6 $5.50 $0.00
1627 Jonas Karpinski $0.00 $0.00
678 Damian Ringgold $0.00 $0.00
300 Kameron Vann $0.00 $0.00
146 - Food Science -:-++=++--+ 16 records
300 Kameron Vann 1 $14.50 $0.00
1627 Jonas Karpinski 2 $11.00 $0.00
690 Julian Mallard 3 $9.00 $0.00
296 Giuliana Vann 4 $7.75 $0.00
728 Mia Paxon 5 $6.75 $0.00
757 Nick Murray 6 $5.50 $0.00
680 Eiliyah Brooks $0.00 $0.00
693 Liam Carroll $0.00 $0.00
1776 Lucy Chorman $0.00 $0.00
669 Abigail Cottman $0.00 $0.00
733 Raelyn Digiacomo $0.00 $0.00
744 Cooper Fortune $0.00 $0.00
1392 Camryn Joyner $0.00 $0.00
674 Callie Kaczorowski $0.00 $0.00
675 Carter Posey $0.00 $0.00
678 Damian Ringgold $0.00 $0.00
147 - Natural Resources/Wildlife ----------- 21 records
675 Carter Posey 1 $14.50 $0.00
1501 Sydney Ross 2 $11.00 $0.00
1627 Jonas Karpinski 3 $9.00 $0.00
767 Brooke Ryan 4 $7.75 $0.00
1532 Brandon Delp 5 $6.75 $0.00
1525 Alysse Kennedy 6 $5.50 $0.00
694 Lucas Carroll $0.00 $0.00
1776 Lucy Chorman $0.00 $0.00
669 Abigail Cottman $0.00 $0.00
733 Raelyn Digiacomo $0.00 $0.00
681 Evan Donahue $0.00 $0.00
1711 Hannah Eisenberg $0.00 $0.00
1619 Ethan Fink $0.00 $0.00
1502 Syeda Jaffery $0.00 $0.00
1529 Ashlynn Jordan $0.00 $0.00
690 Julian Mallard $0.00 $0.00
757 Nick Murray $0.00 $0.00
1451 Lilly New $0.00 $0.00
1124 Malleri Preuss $0.00 $0.00
1419 Giada Saporito $0.00 $0.00
2262 Faith Strohmaier $0.00 $0.00
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Exhibito First Name Last Name Place  Premium - Premium -
riD Place Special
Dln%
110 - FFA: Section J - AG Communications (A) =-=---------- 146 records
147 - Natural Resources/Wildlife ----=------- 21 records
148 - Delaware Agriculture Industry «----=----+:- 7 records
1776 Lucy Chorman 1 $14.50 $0.00
1627 Jonas Karpinski 2 $11.00 $0.00
757 Nick Murray 3 $9.00 $0.00
1429 Jayla Burton 4 $7.75 $0.00
693 Liam Carroll 5 $6.75 $0.00
694 Lucas Carroll 6 $5.50 $0.00
678 Damian Ringgold $0.00 $0.00
111 - FFA: Section J - AG Communications (B) ------+----+- 135 records
149 - Careers in Agriculture ---=--------- 14 records
1719 Kathryn Williams 1 $14.50 $0.00
1523 Alexis Hutchison 2 $11.00 $0.00
593 Jamison Mouring 3 $9.00 $0.00
1776 Lucy Chorman 4 $7.75 $0.00
777 Dalton White 5 $6.75 $0.00
811 Nathan Reynolds 6 $5.50 $0.00
877 Elizabeth Abbate $0.00 $0.00
1724 Kylee Dill $0.00 $0.00
1123 Lily Fry $0.00 $0.00
2198 Diana Nowak $0.00 $0.00
1124 Malleri Preuss $0.00 $0.00
296 Giuliana Vann $0.00 $0.00
300 Kameron Vann $0.00 $0.00
1922 Adison Weisenberger $0.00 $0.00
150 - FFA «-eveeeeeeeee 18 records
1922 Adison Weisenberger 1 $14.50 $0.00
1776 Lucy Chorman 2 $11.00 $0.00
1719 Kathryn Williams 3 $9.00 $0.00
1124 Malleri Preuss 4 $7.75 $0.00
1618 Emma Stir 5 $6.75 $0.00
1760 Brianna Mirabella 6 $5.50 $0.00
877 Elizabeth Abbate $0.00 $0.00
1095 Aubrey Clay $0.00 $0.00
1724 Kylee Dill $0.00 $0.00
1787 Zoe Flexer $0.00 $0.00
1123 Lily Fry $0.00 $0.00
1523 Alexis Hutchison $0.00 $0.00
1782 Paige Landry $0.00 $0.00
2275 Giada Mancuso $0.00 $0.00
2548 Madeline Perry $0.00 $0.00
2295 Hannah Rohe $0.00 $0.00
1251 Madelyn Scott $0.00 $0.00
2283 Grace Starrett $0.00 $0.00
151 - Biotechnology --+-------+-+ 1 record
1776 Lucy Chorman 1 $14.50 $0.00
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Exhibito First Name Last Name Place  Premium - Premium -
riD Place Special
Blasine:

111 - FFA: Section J - AG Communications (B)
152 - Animal Science

584
1758
1523
1966
1776
2198

877
1652
1095
1724

883
1787
1123
1782
2275
1760
1680
2548
1124
2295
2283

296

300
1091
1922
1719

153
1776
1687
1758
1123
1645
1680

877
1095
2181
1724
1787
1575
1966
1523
1782
2275
1760

584
1124
2295

296
1091
1922
1719

154 - Environmental Science

1123

Lydia
Bennett
Alexis
Anna
Lucy
Diana
Elizabeth
Rachael
Aubrey
Kylee

Ali

Zoe

Lily
Paige
Giada
Brianna
Aero
Madeline
Malleri
Hannah
Grace
Giuliana
Kameron
Alecia
Adison
Kathryn

- Plant Science
Lucy
Arya
Bennett
Lily
Madeline
Aero
Elizabeth
Aubrey
Dason
Kylee
Zoe
Alyson
Anna
Alexis
Paige
Giada
Brianna
Lydia
Malleri
Hannah
Giuliana
Alecia
Adison
Kathryn

Lily

Naylor
Cheney
Hutchison
Heckscher
Chorman
Nowak
Abbate
Carney
Clay

Dill
Duncan
Flexer

Fry
Landry
Mancuso
Mirabella
Page
Perry
Preuss
Rohe
Starrett
Vann
Vann
Vargas
Weisenberger
Williams

Chorman
Kennedy
Cheney
Fry

Los

Page
Abbate
Clay
Collison
Dill

Flexer
Hackett
Heckscher
Hutchison
Landry
Mancuso
Mirabella
Naylor
Preuss
Rohe
Vann
Vargas
Weisenberger
Williams

Fry

26 records

24 records

135 records

$14.50
$11.00
$9.00
$7.75
$6.75
$5.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$14.50
$11.00
$9.00
$7.75
$6.75
$5.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Exhibito First Name Last Name Place  Premium - Premium -
riD Place Special
Dln%
111 - FFA: Section J - AG Communications (B) ------------- 135 records
154 - Environmental Science «-+-+----+-+ 9 records
1776 Lucy Chorman 2 $11.00 $0.00
1680 Aero Page 3 $9.00 $0.00
1719 Kathryn Williams 4 $7.75 $0.00
1758 Bennett Cheney 5 $6.75 $0.00
1760 Brianna Mirabella 6 $5.50 $0.00
2181 Dason Collison $0.00 $0.00
883 Ali Duncan $0.00 $0.00
1787 Zoe Flexer $0.00 $0.00
155 - Food Science -+-=+=++--+ 11 records
1645 Madeline Los 1 $14.50 $0.00
719 Jerome Roberts 2 $11.00 $0.00
1719 Kathryn Williams 3 $9.00 $0.00
2275 Giada Mancuso 4 $7.75 $0.00
1095 Aubrey Clay 5 $6.75 $0.00
1776 Lucy Chorman 6 $5.50 $0.00
1758 Bennett Cheney $0.00 $0.00
1724 Kylee Dill $0.00 $0.00
1711 Hannah Eisenberg $0.00 $0.00
1680 Aero Page $0.00 $0.00
300 Kameron Vann $0.00 $0.00
156 - Natural Resources/Wildlife ------------ 24 records
1758 Bennett Cheney 1 $14.50 $0.00
2181 Dason Collison 2 $11.00 $0.00
1618 Emma Stir 3 $9.00 $0.00
1922 Adison Weisenberger 4 $7.75 $0.00
1194 Christian Mcmahon 5 $6.75 $0.00
1124 Malleri Preuss 6 $5.50 $0.00
877 Elizabeth Abbate $0.00 $0.00
1384 Benjamin Carter $0.00 $0.00
1776 Lucy Chorman $0.00 $0.00
1095 Aubrey Clay $0.00 $0.00
1724 Kylee Dill $0.00 $0.00
883 Al Duncan $0.00 $0.00
1787 Zoe Flexer $0.00 $0.00
1966 Anna Heckscher $0.00 $0.00
1782 Paige Landry $0.00 $0.00
1645 Madeline Los $0.00 $0.00
2275 Giada Mancuso $0.00 $0.00
1760 Brianna Mirabella $0.00 $0.00
1680 Aero Page $0.00 $0.00
2548 Madeline Perry $0.00 $0.00
2295 Hannah Rohe $0.00 $0.00
1251 Madelyn Scott $0.00 $0.00
1091 Alecia Vargas $0.00 $0.00
1719 Kathryn Williams $0.00 $0.00
157 - Delaware Agriculture Industry «------------ 8 records
1776 Lucy Chorman 1 $14.50 $0.00
1123 Lily Fry 2 $11.00 $0.00
1194 Christian Mcmahon 3 $9.00 $0.00
1523 Alexis Hutchison 4 $7.75 $0.00
1782 Paige Landry 5 $6.75 $0.00
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Exhibito First Name Last Name Place Premium - Premium -

riD Place Special

Blasine:
111 - FFA: Section J - AG Communications (B) ------------- 135 records
157 - Delaware Agriculture Industry «---=-------- 8 records

1724 Kylee Dill 6 $5.50 $0.00

2181 Dason Collison $0.00 $0.00

1719 Kathryn Williams $0.00 $0.00
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